Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 006

Amount Paid: $2,815,772.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 11/2/2007

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEQRGE SOLLITT

| [—————— THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY

.y

ot — JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

October 4, 2007

DeStefano and Partners. Ltd.
445 E. Hlinois St., Suite 250
Chicago 1l 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 6 in the amount of: TWO MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO AND NO/100ths
$2,815,772.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request,

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OAK/L?Y JOINT VENTURE

[ U

By
Daryf Poortings, Controﬁér

ce:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Jacob Rauen, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, lilinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: October 4, 2007
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
in acecordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 80% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Condract Price (sald retained
funds being payvable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $2,815,772.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $13,146,841.00

TOTAL RETENTION

$1,314,685.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $1,314,685.00

b} Liens and Other Withholding

¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Inciude this Payment)

$11,832,156.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$9,016,384.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$2,815,772.00

Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 6

PAGE10OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOQUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2007
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TQO BATE
{TEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. [DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOCUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,343,165.00 5 242,871.00 27 1,457,226.00
2 |INSURANCE B804,297.00 o 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 [LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 8 2,500.00 30 9,700.00
5 :MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 160 165,000.00
& ISURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 21 20,000.00 56 52,000.00
7 |HAND EXCAVATION 1956,000.00 13 25,000.00 32 63,000.00
8 [TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
9 [ROUGH CARPENTRY 166,775.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
10 [FINiSH CARPENTRY 110,000.60 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 [PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 0 0.00 1 18,253.00
12 [CX 4 9,822.00 0 0.00 160 9,822.00
13 1CX$6 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 8,431.60
14 [PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,441,747.00
SUBTOTAL 10,716,831.00 3 280,371.00 29 3,149,423.00
15 |PLUMBING 2,808,300.00 9 262,500.00 26 734,760.00
16 |UNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 § 582,960.00 8 922,360.00
17 |OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 4 0.00 0 0.60
48 |METAL FABRICATIONS 790,290.00 6 48,665.00 6 48,665.00
19 [HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 0 0.00 2 32,823.00
20 CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,241,161.00 12 504,200.00 58 2,452,661.00
21 iLOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 4,950.00 0 0.00 o 0.00
22 |[EARTHWORK 915,000.00 13 123,200.00 71 656,200.00
23 |ELECTRICAL 9,452,500.00 2 144,150.00 2 189,150.00
24 |ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 3 57,500.00 3 §7,500.00
25 |SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
26 |FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
27 [ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
28 |ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
29 [RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 326,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
30 |JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 6 15,500.00 8 20,000.00
31 ITREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
32 (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING 32,689.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
33 {ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
34 ICHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |LANDSCAPING 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
36 |EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 26,869.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 159,000.00 0 0.00 0 8.00
38 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
39 |COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
40 [MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |HEAR/SMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 [SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 205,000.00 13 26,150.00 13 26,150.00
43 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
44 |CEMENT PLASTER 158,304.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 [GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 TILE 194,453.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
47 {TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,288,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
48 |[WOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

TO: THE GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NOC: 6

PAGE 2 OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. [DESCRIPTICN CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
49 |FINISH PAINTING 310,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
50 [VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 44,871.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
51 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS 61,531.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
52 (LOUVERS §3,050.00 0 6.00 0 0.60
53 jFLAGPOLES 7,168.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
54 [METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
55 [FE'S AND CABINETS $5,548.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
56 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
57 |TOILET ACCESSORIES 58,066.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
58 {PROJECTIONS SCREENS 51,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
59 IWASTE COMPACTORS 30,497.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 |[BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS §6,408.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
61 [FOOT GRILLES 18,230.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
62 |[WINDOW TREATMENT 46,560.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.06
63 [FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING §9,000.00 0 0.00 Y 0.00
64 |ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
65 |[TELESCOPING STANDS 87,300.00 0 0.00 i) 0.80
66 [HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 80,530.00 0 0,00 0 0.00
67 |HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 3 98,980.00 4 137,480.00
58 IPIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,994,810.00 2 68,700.00 3 126,480.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 60,165,578.00 4 2,222,876.00 14 #,614,052.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
69 [GENERAL CONDITIONS 879,366.00 4 34,516.00 27 239,826.00
70 |INSURANCE 23,860.00 0 0.00 100 $3,860.00
71 |PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 60,107.00
72 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 3 13,345.00 3 13,345.00
73 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABOR 144,886.00 3 5,000.00 3 5§,000.00
74 |GENERAL CLEANUP 75,240.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
75 {FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
76 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,544,000.00 9 573,650.00 57 3,748,654.00
77 |SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 24 140,000.00 43 251,000.00
78 [WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
7% [RESILIENT FLOORING 158,823.00 0 6.00 0 0.00
80 |CARPETING 92,490.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
82 [SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,000.00 85 139,250.00 95 139,250.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,363,422.00 805,761.00 4,551,042.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,600.00 5 3,128,637.00 18 13,146,841.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REGUEST FORM (3 of 4)
10/04/07
PAGE 3 OF 4

Monthly Estimate No. 3

FOR THE PERIOD: September 1, 2607

TO: September 30, 2007

Contract No.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
Irtxie? Description Contract Price CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE

) % DONE AMOUNT % DONE AMOUNT

1 $ - 0%| $ - 0%} $ -
2 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
3 $ - 0%] 3 - 0%] $ -
4 $ - 0%] $ - 0%| $ -
5 5 - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
6 $ - 0%)| $ - 0%} § -
7 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
8 $ - 0% $ - 0%1 % -
9 $ - 0%| % - 0% $ -
10 $ . 0%1 % - 0%] % -
11 $ - 0%| $ - 0%| % -
12 $ - 0%] $ - 0% § -
13 $ - 0% $ - 0% % -
14 $ - 0%] % - 0% § -
15 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
16 $ - 0% 8§ - 0%} $ -

TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: | $ -

0%] $ -

0%] $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTRAGT NO.: 1446R

EXHIBIT N

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

October 4, 2007

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: &

PAGE 4 OF 4

PROJECT NO.: CP8-20
FOR THE PERIOR  SEPTEMBER 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2007
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS (1) {2) (3}
ITEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION ESTD TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 69,089,000,00 3,128,637.00 13,146,841.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.060 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT £9,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 3,128,637.00 13,146,841.60
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO, 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,088,000.060 3,128,637.00 43,146,841.00
¥ DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 312,865,00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3} 1,314,685 08
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES{LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 11,832,156.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COl. 3} 13,146,841.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 55,942,150.00
4 NET CURRENT PAYMENT 2,815,772.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 312,865.00 1,004,820,00 1,314,685.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 312,865.00 1,001,820.00 4,314,685.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed 19 % Total contract time (Inc. Time Extension) 762 Days
Starting Date: April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 180 Days
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
VERIFIED BY: QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION DATE Name of Contractor
GAVIN TUN S7
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE 4 /{/
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: By: ot / . N
Dary! Pooriings, Controllar 4 //
DeStefano and Partners. Lid. DATE DATE: ober 4, 2007



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
Jss
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that helshe is CONTROLLER
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCYION JOINT VENTURE .

an LLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized to make this

Affidavit on behalf of sald corporation, and Individually, that hefshe Is well acquainted with the facts hereln et forth and that said
corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, undar Contract No. 1446R dated
the 3rd day of Aprid, 2007 for or (describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR {Dosignate Project and Location)

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Chicago, lflinols

that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment ot Two Mitlion Eight Hundrad Fifteen Thousand

Seven Hundred Seventy Two AND NO/100THS -
(§2,815,772.00) ,

under the terms of saki contract, that the work for which payment Is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and ali claims,

liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requiremsnts

of sald Owner under them. That for the purpose of said contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished

or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvements. That the respective amounts

set forth opposite thelr names is the fult amount of money due and to hecome due to ach of them respectively. That this statementls a

full, frue, and complete statement of all such persons and of the fulf amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for

such labor, materials, equipmant, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work as stated:

NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND QF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE 70
ADDRESS WORK {INGL.UDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'s) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD PUE

GEOQRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,343,165.00 1,457,226.00 145,723.00 1,092,919.00 218,584.00 4,031,662.00

790 N, CENTRAL

WOOPD DALE, 1L 60191

GECRGE SOLLITT {NSURANCE 804,247.00 404,247.00 80,430.00 723,867.00 0.00 80,430.00

GEQRGE SOLLITT PERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 56%,694.00 56,169.00 505,525.00 0.00 56,169.00

GEORGE SOLLITY LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 9,700,060 970.60 6.480,00 2,250.00 23,270.00

GEORGE SOELETT MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 165,000.00 16,500.00 145,500.00 0.00 16,500.00

GEORGE SGLLITT SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 52,000.90 5,200.00 28,800,00 18,000,60 48,200.00

GEQRGE SQLLTT HAND EXCAVATION 195,000.00 83,000.00 8,300.90 34,260.00 22,568.00 138,300.00

GEORGE SCLIITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,600.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 600 325,000.00

GEORGE SOLLITYT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 .00 0.00 6.a0 0.00 165,775.00

GEORGE SOLUTT FINISH CARPENTRY 110,600.00 0,00 9,00 6.00 [ 110,080,00

GEORGE SCLLITT PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 4,460,000.00 18,253.06 4,825.00 16,428.00 0.00 1,443,572.00

GEORGE SOLUTT CX4 ,822.00 9,822.00 982.00 5,840,00 0.00 98240

GEQRGE SQLLITT CX 6 ,431.00 8,431.00 843.00 7,568.00 0.00 B43.00

GEORGE SCLLITT PBC CONT, FUND BALANGE 1,441,747.90 1,441,747.00
SUBTOTAL $,256,831.00 3,131,170.00 313,117.00 2,556,719.00 261,334,00 6,438,878.00

GEQRGE SOLLITY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:

Thomas P, Adamson & Assoclates PLUMBING 2,808,300.00 734 760.00 73,476.00 425,034.00 236,250.60 2,147,816.0C

921 W. Var Buran St., Ste. 110 North

Chlcago, [L 60607

Alr Design Systems HVAC SHEET METAL 2,421,190.00 $37,480.00 13,748.00 34,550.00 £8,082.00 3,297,458,00

12011 West 915t Street

Willow Springs, Hlingis 60488-1299

ALL Masonry LUNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 922,360.00 92,236,00 305,469,00 524,664,060 40,337,337,00

1414 West Wiliow Street

Chicage, illinols 60622

Anagnos Boors OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 g.oe 0.00 0,00 0,00 121,500.00

7600 5. Archer Roat

Justice, Hlincls 60458-1144

Anderson & Shah Reoflng, Inc. MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET RODFE 4,362,000.00 4.60 0.00 .00 ¢.00 1,362,000,00

23900 County Farm Raad

Joliet, Tllnols 60431

Caretll TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 4,208 .000.00 2.00 0.00 o.00 0,00 1,298,600.08

7831 N. Nagie Ave,

Mortan Grove, 1L 60053

Carrol Seating Company FiXED AUDIENCE SEATING 89,000.00 0,00 .00 9.00 0.00 89,000,00

2105 Lunt Avenue

Elk Grove Viilage, lilincls 62007

Composite Steel Products METAL FABRICATIONS 790,280.00 48 665.00 4,867.00 0.00 43,708.00 746,492.0¢

1220 Wast Maln

Melrose Park, iL 60160

Contro! Englneeting Co. HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000,00 32,823.00 3,282.00 29,541.00 0.00 1,345,458.00

2000 York Road, Sulte 102

Oak Braok, lilinols 60523




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND oF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET RUE T0
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLURE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
€.0's) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
De Graf Concrete Construction CONCRETE PLACEMENY 4,241,161.90 2,452,661.00 245,266.00 1,753,615.00 453 780,00 2,033,766.00
300 Ald Ave,
Wheeling, 1L 80000
Door Systems LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 4,850.00 6.00 0.00 9.00 0.09 4,950.00
751 Expressway Driva
Itasca, I 60143
Earth, Inc. EARTHWORK 9185,800.00 850,2006.00 £5,020.80 474,300.00 110,880.00 329.820.00
810 N. Arlington Helghts Rd,, Suite 1
Hasca, illincis 60143
£llte Elecitle ELECTRICAL 9,452,500.00 189,150.00 18,815.00 46,500.00 128.735.00 9.282,265.00
1645 North 25th Avenue
Melrase Park, {lliinols 60160
Glass Deslgners ALUMINUM WIKDOW WALL 2,000,600.00 §7,500.00 5,750.00 0.00 51,750.09 1,948,250,00
T421-23 South Chlcago Avenue
Lhieayo, linols 60619
Edward Gillen Co. SHEETING 66,400.00 66,400.00 6,640.90 §9,760.00 0.0 6,640.00
248 West Becher Stroet
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 3207
{lobat Fire Protection FIRE PROTECTION 235,008,080 8.00 0.0 0.00 8,60 $35,640.00
5121 thatcher Road
Dowrwers Grove, [Hinols 60515
Haldeman-Homme, fne. WOOD GYMNASIUEM FLGOR 277,600.00 0.0¢ 0.00 .60 0.00 277,000.00
2500 S. 27" Ave RUBBER FLOORING
Broadview, 1t 60155-2500
IFE&S, Inc. SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL! 205,060.00 26,150.00 2,615.00 0.00 23,535.00 181,465.00
2040 W, 16th St
Breadview, H. 80155
Interpatlonal Plplng Systems, Inc. PIPINGIEQUIPMENT 3,004,810,00 126,480.00 12,648.00 52,002.00 61,830.00 3,880,378.00
444 E, State Parkway, Suite 123
Schaumburg, IHinols 60173-4538
Jade Carpantry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WOCDWORK LABG 48,200.60 .03 0.00 0.00 0.06 48,200.00
6575 North Avondale
Lhicago, Ii. 66631
Jensen Window Corp. ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0,00 0.00 000 0.00 485,000,00
7641 West 100" Place
Bridgeview, llltngls 60455
| Just-Rite A i ACOUSTICAL CEiLINGS T40,000.00 0.00 2.09 0.00 9,00 700,000.00
501 Estes Avenue AGOLSTICAL WALL PANELS
Eth Grove Vilisgs, [Hinals 80907
KBl Custom Case, kne. ARCRITECTURAL WOCD WORK MATH 189,000.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 195,000.00
12406 Hansen Road
Hebron, IL 60034
E. McKinnie & Sons FINISH PAINTING 340,060.00 0,06 000 0.00 4.00 310,000.00
12600 South Marshfield, Sulte 200
Calemet Park, Hlincls 66827
QFC Constructlon GYP BOARD S8YSTEMS 949,000.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 949,00:0.00
1506 Midway Court, Suite Wi2
Eli Grove Vilage, Hiinots 63007
SECOA RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPA 326,500,00 0.c0 .00 .00 0.00 326,500.00
8650 105th Avenue North
Champlin, MN 56316
Standard Wire & Steel Wotks FOLBING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,500.00
16255 Sauth Vincennes Avenus
South Holland, Eiinols 60473
Strelch Corp. JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 20,000,060 2,000.00 4,050,00 13,950.00 242,000.00
BZ230 &6th Court
Justlce, lliinois 60458
GEORGE $SOLLITY'S S8UBS TOBE LET:
Not Let TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.0¢ £.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.03 3,880.00
Not Let SITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING 32,689.00 0.06 0.00 3,08 0.00 32,688.00
Not Let ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,142.00
Not Let CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 .00 0.00 0.00 4.00 9,281,060
Not Let LANDSCAPING 500,000.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £00,000.00
Not Let EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 26,869.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 26,869.00
Not Let COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 38,770.00 0.08 .00 0.00 0.00 39,770.0C
Not Let HEARISMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 19,426.00
Not Let ACCESS DDORS AND FRAMES 11,129,060 4.a0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,128.00
Not Let CEMENT PLASTER 158,304,006 .00 0.00 0.00 0,00 158,304,600
Not Let TILE 194,453.00 0.0% 0.00 0.60 0.00 194,453.00
Not Let VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 44,871.00 0.00 000 0.0% 0.00 44,871,00
r4




NAME TYRE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACTY WORK RETENTION NET DUE TQ
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THSS BEGOME
£.0.'s) CURRENT} PAID PERIOD BUE

Not Let TOILET COMPARTMENTS 61,531.90 0.00 0.60 .00 0.00 £1,531.00

Not et LOUVERS £3,050.00 9.00 .00 ¢.00 .00 63,050.00

Not Let FLAGPOLES 7,168.00 .09 0.0 0.00 0.0¢ 7,468.00

Not Let METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 17,583.00

Not Let FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 £,548.00

Not Let TOILET AGCESSORIES 58,066.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.04 58,086.00

Not Lat PROJECTIONS SCREENS &1,755.00 6.00 0.08 0,00 0.00 51,755.00

Not Let WASTE COMPACTORS 30,487.00 000 0.00 0.00 500 30,497,00

Not Let BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS £6,498.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 56,498.00

Not Let FOOT GRILLES 18,230.04 0,06 0.00 .06 0.0 18,230.00

Not Lat WINDOW TREATMENT 46,560,00 000 ¢.00 0.00 0.0 46,560.00

Not Let ALUMINLIM PLANK SEATING 7,155,060 09.00 .00 0.0 0.00 7,755.00

Not Let TELESCOPING STANDS §7,300.00 9,00 .00 0.00 0.0¢ §7,300.00

Not Eat HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 80,530.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 80,530.00

GEOCRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION SUB TOTAL 58,725,578.00 8,595,769.00 859,580.00 5,735,631.00 2,000,583.00 50,889,359.00

CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS £79.366.00 219,826.00 23,%83.00 184,779.00 31,064.00 £63,523.00

1815 South Claremont Avenue

Chicago, [Hinols 60620 INSURANCE 83,860.00 93,880.00 9,386.00 84,474.00 .00 9,386.00
PERFORMANCE BOND §0.107.00 60,107.00 5,01%.00 54,096.00 §.00 £,011.00
DDORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABY 144,886.00 5,000,006 500.00 9.60 4,500.00 140,386.00
GENERAL CLEANUP 15,240.00 .00 .00 0.00 0.00 75,249.06

OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS!

Apex Markaling FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,859.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 .00 418,850,00

12622 Cold Springs Drive

Huntlay, lliinois 68142

Larroll Seating METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 .00 0.00 g.00 0.0g 4185,800.00

2105 Lunt Ave

Elk Grave ViHage, illinois 63007

Dawn Companles SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,000.00 139,25¢.00 13,925.00 .06 125,325.00 20,675.00

400 5. LaGranpe Road

Frankfort, iiinois 60423

K & K fronwarks STRUCTURAL STEEL §,544,000.00 3,748,684.00 374,865.00 2,857,504.00 516,285.00 3,170,211.00

5100 §, Lawndgle Avenue

Mc Cock, tliinois 60528

Fhoenix Pools SWIMMING POOLS £80,000.90 251,000.00 25,700.00 99,800.00 126,000.00 354,108.00

1173 Tower Rd.,

Schaumburg IL 60173

Preciston Metals & Hardware DOCRS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 447,000.90 13,345.00 1,335.60 0.00 12,010.00 454,930.00

5265 N. 124th St.

Milwaukea, Wl 53225

Charles E. Shomo WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,006.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 286,000.00

2746 East Pralrle Road

Skokle, iliinois 63076

OAKLEY'S SUBS TO BE LET:

Not Let RESILIENT FLOORING 158,823.00 0.00 .00 .60 0.00 $58,823.00

Not Lat CARPETING 92,490.00 0.00 .60 9.00 0.0p 92,450.00

OAKLEY GONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,383,422.00 4,55%,042.00 455,105.00 3,280,753.00 815,184.00 §,267,485.00
GRAND TOTAL £8,088,000.90 13,146,841.06 1,314,685.00 9,016,384.00 2,845,712.00 57,256,844.00




PUBLIC BUIL.DING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $13,146,841.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $1,314,685.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $11,832,156.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $9,016,384.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $2,815,772.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $57,256,844.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors {including all significant sublevels thereof} are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or aitering the application or effect of
existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of sald Waivers of Lien; that said Walvers of Lien include such Walvers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien inciude all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a Hen could be-
filed,

That neither the partiat payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any llen remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the fatter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney’s fee.

Y./

President

Daryl Poortinga, Controller

{Typed name of above signature)

Subs/cr;%d sworn to befozt/his 4th day of October, 2007,
A % DA A

Notary Public
My Commission expires: 07/28/09.

OFFICIAL SEAL
LiSA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES07/28/09




PUBLIC BUILBDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location})
WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Two Million Eight Hundred Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred

Seventy Two NO/100ths $2,815,772.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 4th day of October |, 2007
pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONZUCT!OQI JOINT VENTURE
-

By -,

Daryl Poortinga, Confroi[elf

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

WS~

Nancy Flanekh\Assistant Secretary




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 8 DOW Project No. CPS-20
Date October 4, 2007
STATE OF ILLINCIS }

}ss
COUNTY OF DUPAGE }

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

I HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that i
DARYL POORTINGA

{NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
CONTROLLER

(TITLE}
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company)
whose address is
790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, I 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full.
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBESs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBEMWBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This to
Coniract Reguesis Regquest Complete

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $3,280,753.00 5815,184.00 $6,267.413.00
ALL MASONRY MASONRY $11,167,461.00 $305,460.00 $524,664.00 $10,337,337.00
AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION $3,421,190.00 $34.650.00 $89,082.00 $3,297 458.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROQFING ROOFING $1,362,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,362,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $310,000.60 30.00 $0.00 $310,000.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Elite Flectic Sub)  [ELECTRICAL $3,500,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $3,500,000.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,000.00 30.00 $51,750.00 $1,848,250.00
IFE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $205,000.00 $0.00 $23,535.00 $181,465.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.060 $0.00 $0.00 $48,200.00
KBl CASEWORK ARCH., WOODWORK MATERIA $189,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 189,000.00
T. P. ADAMSON (Fullerton Supply) PLUMBING $637,700.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 619,700.00

TOTALS $33,213,901.00 $3,620,863.00 $1,522,215.00 $28,070,823.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE

FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

/j /[~

\

(AFFIANTY Daryl Poortinga, Contrefier”

October 4, 2007
{Date)

On this 4th day of Qctober, 2007

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public -
Commission Expires 7-28-08.

(SEAL)

PP YT e V.Y

PN WPVl e i bl

PPNy V. L

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISAA COLEI\/!ANILUNO‘S

TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF
NI{\DAY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/26109  §




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Westinghouse High School  APPLICATIONNO: 6 Disgribution to:

Public Building Commissien of Chicago OWNER

Richard J. Daley Center GSCC Job # CO7040 PERIOD TO:; 09/30/07 X ARCHITECT

50 W. Washington Street, Room 200

Chicago, IL 60602 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTGR: VIA ARCHITECT: Destefano and Partners, Ltd.

The George Sollitt Construction Co, 445 East llinois 8treet Snite 250

790 N. Centrail Ave. Chicago, IL 60611

Wood Dale, IL 60191 PROJECT NOS: CPS-20

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT DATE:  April 3, 2607

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Apptication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached, completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM % 38,725,578.00
2. Net change by Change Orders h) 0.00 CONTRACTOQR: The George Sollitt Construction Co.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $  58,725,578.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $  8,595,799.00 ;
DATE {Column: G on G703) By: .\ Date: October 3, 2007
5. RETAINAGE: Daryl Poortinga, Controllér”
a. 10 % of Completed Work $ $ £59,580.00 State of: Illinois  County of: DuPage QAAPASSIPNINARLPAPPS LIS Y
(Column P + E on G703) Subscribed and sw a before me this ~ 3rd  day of $October, 268F7FICIAL SEA
b. 10 % of Stored Materiat $ $ - Notary Public: : LISA A COLEMAN
(Colamn F on G703) My Commission expires; ,F__w 28, Moom 2 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF 1LLINOIS
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 3b or 9 My OO?_Mgwmm_Oz mXﬁ_mmm odw@dm
Total in Column | of G703) 3 859,580.00 . IPTNASTII
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETATNAGE $ 7,736,219.00 In accordance «S% the Contract Ucacaga, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 573563100 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2,000,588.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 50,989,359.00
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . ......... $ 2,000,588
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Antach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified. )
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT: Destefano and Partners, Lid.
Total approved this Month $0.00 By: Date;
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1952 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1725 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AIA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 6
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabutations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 08/30/07
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B [+] D E F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERICD STORED TC DATE % T0
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION (NOT IN (G*C) FINISH RETAINAGE
(D+E5) D OR E) (D+E+F) (C-G)
General Conditions $ 5343165001 % 1214355001 % 242871.00 1,457 226.00 27%| B 38850350018 14572300
insurance 5 80426700 | % 804,207.00 | - 804,287.00 100%] & - $ 80,430.00
Perfermance Bond $ 561,684.00 | & 56160400 | % - 561,604.00 100%] $ - 3 56,169.00
Lead Administration 3 32,000.00 | & 72000018 2,500.00 9,700.00 30%[ % 22300001 % §70.00
Mobilization 3 165,000.00 | 8 165,000.00 | § - 165,000.00 100% § - $ 18,500.00
Survey & Layout 3 §5,000.00 [ $ 3200000 % 20,000.00 52,000.00 58% 43 000,00 | § 5,200.09
Hand Excavation $ 19500000 § 3800000 % 25,000.00 63,000.0¢ 32%t § 132,000001 % B,300.00
Temporary Enclosures 3 325000001 % - 3 - - 0% § 32500000 {8 -
Rough Carpentry $ 16577500 1 § - $ - - 0% 165,775.00 | § -
Finish Carpeniry $ 110,000.00 1 § - $ - - 0% 110,000.00 | § -
nv -
#BC Contingency Fund g 1,460,000.00 | 18,253.001 % - 18,253.00 1% 1,441 74700 | & 1,825.00
Plumbing - T.P. Adamson 3 2,808,300.00 | § 472260001 % 262 500.00 $ 734,760.00 26%| 2073540001 § 73,476.00
HVAC Sheet Metal - Air Design & 3,421,190.00 1 § 3850000 & ©8,880.00 3 137,480.00 4%1 3 3283710001 & 13,748.00
Unit Masonry - ALL Masonry $ 1116746100 1 $ 33940000 1% 582,9866.00 $ 822,360.00 8% % 10245101.00: % 92,236.00
QOverhead Coil F.D. - Anagnos % 121,500.00 | § - ] - 3 - 0%] § 121500001 8 -
Modified Bituminous Sheet Roof-Anderson & S| $ 1,362,000.00 | & - b - $ - 0% & 1,362,000.00 1 $ -
Terrazzo & Epoxy Flooring-Carettt $ 1,298,000.00 1 & - 3 - $ - 0% $ 1,298,000.00 1 § -
Fixed Audience Seating-Carroll Seating 3 89,000.00 | § - $ - $ - 0% $ 89000001 % -
Metal Fabrication - Composite $ 79028000 | § - $ 48 6685.00 ] 48,665.00 6% & 74162500 | § 4.867.00
HVAC Centrols - Control Engineering b 1,375000.00 | $ 32,823.0C 32,823.00 2%| % 1,342177.00 | $ 3,282.00
Concrete Placement - De Graf 3 424116100 | 8§ 1048461.00| % 50420000 B 2,452 .661.00 58%| & 1.788,50000 |  245266.00
toading Dock Equip. - Door Sys. $ 495000 | & - g - 3 - 0%| $ 40850001 % -
Earthwork - Earth, Inc. b 915,000.00 | § 527,000.00 | 8§ 123,200.00 3 £50,200.00 71%| $ 26480000 | % 65,020.00
Electrica - Elite Elegtric 5 9452 500.00 | & 4500000 | §  144,150.00 3 189,150.00 2% 8 9,263,350.00 | § 18,815.00
Alum. Wind Walf - Glass Designers $ 2,000,00000 | § - 3 57.,500.00 b 57,500.00 3%t § 1,042,500.00 | $ 5,750.00
Sheeting - Edward Gillen 4 6640000 | % 66,400.00 | & - 3 668,400.00 | 100%| - $ 6,640.00
Fire Protection - Globat 3 935.00000 | $ - 3 - $ - 0% § 935,000.00 | § -
Wood Gymnasium Floor-Haldeman-Home $ 277.600.00 | § - 3 - $ - 0%t 3 277,000.00 -
Sprayed Fire-Resistive Materials-IFE& Sinc. | $ 205,000.00 - $ 26,150.00 E: 26,150.00 13%: $ 178,850.00 | § 2.615.00
Piping/Equipment - IPS $ 3,894,810.00 5778000 | 3 68,700.00 g 126,480.00 3%1 % 3,668,330.00 [ $ 12.648.00
Architeciural Woodwork Labor-Jade $ 48200001 % - § - $ - 0% $ 4820000 | $ -
Alum. Windows - Jensen 3 46500000 & - § - b - 0% $ 465.000.00 | § -
Acous. CeilfWalt Panel - Just-Rite % 700,000.001 § - $ - $ - 0%1 % 7G0.000.00 | $ -
Architectural Woodwork Material-KBt $ 199,000.001 % - $ - b - 0%] $ 16900000 [ & -




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 3]

containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOCD TO: 09/30/07

Use Column { on Contracts where variable retainage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A B C D E F G H i J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVICUS THIS PERICD STORED TO DATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION (NOTIN (G *G} FINISH RETAINAGE
D+E) D OR E) (D +E +F} {C-G)
Finish Painting- E.McKinnie & Sons 3 310,000001 % - g - 3 - 0%| $ 310,00000 | $ -
Gyp Board System-OPC B 54900000 | § - $ - 3 - 0% $ 949000001 § -
Rig/Curtain/Stage - SECOA 3 32650000 | % - 5 - $ - 0% 326,500.00 {1 § -
Folding Security Gates-Standard Wire & Steel | $ 36,500.00 | $ - 3 - 3 - 0%| $ 3B500001 8 -
Joint Sealants - Streich $ 266,0000C | § 4500001 & 15,500.00 $ 20,000.00 8%| § 240,000.00 1 § 2,000.00
Tree Protection & Trimming $ 38800019 - 3 - 3 - 0% $ 3,880.001{% -
Bituminous Concrete Paving % 32680.001 % - 3 - $ - 0% $ 32688001 % -
Ornamental Fence Work 5 26,142.00 - $ - b - 0%| $ 26,142.00 | § -
Chain Link Fences 3 g,281.00 - $ - $ - 0% § 9281.001% -
Landscaping 500,000.00 | - $ - $ - 0%| % 500,000.00 | § -
Expansion Joint Cover Assembly 3 26,869.00 | & - $ - - 0% % 26,868.00 | % -
Composite Metal Panel 30,770.00 1 35 - $ - b - 0% 8 3977000 | § -
Heat/Smoke Vents 5 10,426.00 | § - 3 - 3 - 0%| 3 10,426.00 1 % -
Access Doors & Frames 3 11,128.00 | § - $ - 3 - 0%} & 11,120.00 | § -
Cement Plaster $ 158.304.00 | § - $ - $ - 0%] 158,304.00 | $ -
Tite $ 184,453.00 [ § - g - $ - 0%} & 194453001 $ -
Visual Dispiay Lnits 3 44871001 § - $ - 3 - 0% % 44,871.00 | § -
Toilet Compartments $ 8153100} % - $ - 3 - 0% & 61,531.00| & -
Louvers $ 8305000 [ $ - $ - 3 - 0%1 § 83,050.001 % -
Flagpales $ 7.168.00 | § - 3 - % - 0% 3§ 746800 { 8 -
Metal Lelters 5 17,583.00 | § - g - % - 0%i $ 17,583.00 | § -
FE's & Cabinets 5 5548001 % - $ - $ - 0% § 5548.00 [ $ -
Toile! Accessories 3 58,086.00 § % - 3 - ) - 0%: & 580686.00 | -
Projection Screens $ 51,755.00 - 3 - § - 0% § 5175500 | $ -
Wasle Compactors S 30487001 % - % - 3 - 0% § 20497001 % -
Basketbal Stops 3 56,498.00 1 § - $ - 3 - 0% % 56,408.00 | % -
Foot Grilles $ 18,230.00 | § - $ - $ - 0%| % 18,23000 | § -
Window Treatments $ 46,560.00 | $ - 2 ~ 3 - 0%| $ 48 580001 § -
Aluminum Plank Seating % 7.755.00 - 3 - % - 0%| $ 7,755.00 -
Telescoping Stands $ 873000018 - ] - 3 - 0%] $ 87300001 % -
Hydraulic Elevators $ 80,530.00 | - $ - $ - 0% % 80,530.00 | § -
TOTALS $ 58 725687800 | % 6,37202300{% 222287600 (% - $ 8,595,799.00 15%({ % 50120779.001 % 859,580.00
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APPLICAT;ON AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TO: GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO, FRGJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH 3CHOOL APPLICATIONNO.  THREE Gistribution to:
790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 WEST FRANKLE BLVD. PERIOD TO: 932007 () OWNER
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 801t CHICAGO, ILLINGIS 8024 PROJECT NO.: care4s { } ARCHITECT
{ } CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACYOR: THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSQUIATES, INC. ViA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: Z1-ffarG7
821 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 110 DESTEFANO & PARTNERS

CHICAGO, ILLINQIS 60607
PLUMBING

445 EAST ILLINOIS STREET

- CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80611

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, 2s shown below, in connection with the Conlract

Continuation Shest, AIA Decament G703, is sitached.

The undarsignes Contraciar cartifies that ta the best of the Conbactors keowledge. in- ,
formation and baliaf the Work covered by this Apglisation far Paymen: has been com-
peated in accordance Wit the Cantrac Documen:s. that 3t amounts have been paid

by the Cantracior for Wark for which previous Cerfificate far Payment vere issued

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM B2,750,000.0G and payments received fram the Owsser, and ihal cursent payment shown hergin i
2 Met change hiy Change Orders $18.300.00
4 CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE (Line 1 +3) $2,808,30000 oN, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $734,760.00 /
{Column G on G703}
5 RETAINAGE ) DATE: &/18/2007
a._ 10 % of Completed work $73.476.00 C
{Cotumn D & E on G703) State of © Hlinois — A i N
B, % of Stored Material Countyof:  Cook OFFCIALSEME
{Calumn F on G703) Subscribed and swam to before .g.mwwmmmm* R. O'DONDYAN
Total Retainage (Line 5a+8b or me s 19TH day of SEPTEMBER,2007 MY GO agmw_m%w mﬁm OF BLINDIS
“Total in Column 1 of G703) $73,476.00 ES §-6-200
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $661,284.00
(tine 4 less line 5 Total) Notary Public:
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $425,034.00 My Commission expires:
{Lina 6 from prior Cerlificatas) ARCHITECT'S CERTISICATE FOR PAYMENT
8 GURRENT PAYMENT DUE £236,250.00 in acoqrdance with the Cortract Dacuments, sased on oavsite observalions and e cata comprising -
o BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE this apglication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that io the best of the Amhitects' knafadge,
{Line 3 less Line &) $2.147 16,00 indarmation and balief the Wos has progreseed as indicated, the quality of the Week is In accordance
with the Contract Documents, ard the Coniractes is entitied 1o payment of fhe AMOUNT CERTIFIED
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY AMOUNT CERTIFIED )
Change Orders approved in all figures on this Application and on the Centinuation sheet that are changed to (Attach
pravious months by Cwner 30.00 exptanation if amoun cetified differs from th2 amount spplied far. Initia) alt figures on tnis
Tetal approved #nis month $18,300.08 Application and on the Cantintation sheet that sre changed o cantanm to the amount cartified.
TOTALS $18,300.00 ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Changs COrder $48,300.00 BY:

GOCLMENT G702 « APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYHENT

6102+ 1032
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THOMAS P, ADAMSOR, JR. & ASSOCIATES, ING.

WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCHOOL

BOCUMENT G702, APFLICATION ANT} CERTIFICATE FOR PAYRMENT. containing

Contractor's signed Cerfification is alfached.
in tabulztions below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest doliar.

Use Columnn 1 on Contracis whers variable retainage for ling items may apply.

APPLICATION NO.
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD

PROJECT NO.

FROM:
TO!

THREE
087189/07
0240107
8313007
C47045

WORK COMP

e T

TOTAL COMPLETED

THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORKIN STORED MATERIALS] TO DATE % TOFINISH RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {notin 0 o7 E} {DHELF) {GIC} {C-G}
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 AND SANITARY
T. P. ADAMSOM & ASSOC., - LABOR $511.000.00 $276,650.00 $142,370.00 000 | $41902000) 82% £61.98000 1 $41,802.00
S. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $245,060.00 $186,750.0G0 $17.430.00 3000 $204,18000] 32% 54482000 | 52041800
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2 WATER PIPING
T. P. ADAMSON & ASSCC., - LABCR $547,000.00 $0.00 $64,700.00 $0.00 £64,700.00 10% $582.300.00 $6,.470.00
3. 3. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200,000.00 5000 $20,000.00 $0.090 $20,000.00 10% $180.000.00 $2,000.060
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180.000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $158,000.00 10% $162,000.00 $1,800.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 T. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC.. - LABOR 5286,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $296,0006.00 50.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 20.00 $0.00 0% $457.700.00 £0.00
{IBOOSTER PUNP &
4 HEATER EQUIPMENT $85,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $85,000.00 30.00
§ INSULATION $120,000.0D 20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $120,000.00 $0.00
8 MOBILIZATION, SHOP BRAWINGS, $44,300.60 $8.850.00 £9.00 $0.60 8888000 20% $35.440.00 $886.00
SUBMITTALS
7 CHANGE ORBER NO. 1 $18,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 0% $18,300.00 50.00
TOTALS $2 804,300.00 $472,260.0C $262,500.00 $0.60 | $734.760.00 F 26%] $2,073,540.00 $73.476.00

TOTAL P.@3



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Ala DOCUMENT G702 @nstruciions on revarsn sids) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

FOAR7 Q7 fRA

TO (OWNER): Public Bldg Commission Of Chicagt PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATIONNO: 4 Dishibuton ta:
3223 West Franklin Boulevard . OWNER
Chicago, Minois PERIOD TO: 05/30/07 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR -
FROM (CONTRACTOR):  Alr Design Systems, [ne. YIA Gesrge Sollid Construclion Company ~ GSCCPROJECTNO: C07045 -
12011 West 915t Sireet 790 North Ceniral Avenile 0
Willevr Springs. Dineis 60480 Wood Dale, Mixois 60191
CONTRACTFOR:  Ventilation Work COMTRACTDATE: Apiil 6, 2007 o
G
a3
lication is made lor Poyment as shown below. in conrecton with the 2
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT et Cantinafon Shast ALA Docuren! G703, 1s afached, £
CrANGE ORDERSUMMARY 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM ..o oeoereeeomeenenreee. & 3,020190.00 F
o ord q 2. Netchangs by Change Ondars . ....cco.ooooiiianns, 3 6.00
iy BIS SpRmS: ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 3. CONTRACTBUMTODATE (Lne1+%). . .oooovveevicannceee § 3,421,100.0D
previous montas by Owner )
TOTAL 4, TOTALCOMPLETED & STORED TODATE ....e.eeiueeen... § 152480,00
Approved s Month | {Column G on G763) 137 480
Number Date Approved 5 RETAMAGE
a _ 10 %ofComplaledWork  $__ 15248.00 ! .w\.ﬂaa&
{Colomn O + E an G703)
b, _ %ofStorad Matedal 3
{Column F pn G703)
Total Reteinage {Una Ba +5b or { .wh 48 ]
TOTALS .00 0.00 Tote! in Colamn ] BEGT0T eeeeee e eeeenaeen. 8 A5248:60
Netchangs by Change Orders 0.00 6 TOTALEARNED LESSRETAINAGE ......... 22132 3 23500~ m
The undersigned Contracior carifins thatto the best of the Contracior's knowledgs, {Lina 4 lass Line & Toial) b
irdormagion Mﬁ beliaf the Work covared by this Applicefion for Payment has u%m: 7. 1ESS nmmSocm.nmwﬁmDy.._.mw mﬂw £
complatad in accordancs vith the Conrad Documents. thet all emounts have bean PAYMENT {Line 6 from prier Carfificale)..... .o oe 8 34,650.00 (
naid by the Cantiactor for Work for which previous Cariicates far Payrrent wexe 8. CURRENT PAYMENTOUE................p.. 53,0 mmw, s 258280 -
tesusd and payments racaived fom the Owner, and that crent Fayment shown 9. BALANCE TOFINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ..3,. 24 1, 452, s 5555805 |
harain is now dus. {Ling 31ass Line &) !
Sinfis o Hinois Countyot  Cogk ¢
COMTRACTOR: Subscribad and swom 0 befora ms i 30t deyol  September, 2007
Natany Public
Bw A Date: 09730407 My Cammitssion expiras:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED .o eeaeas i ]

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE WOﬂ PAYMENT

In nzeordence wih the Contrect Documents, based on on-site obssvations enl the
deta comprising the above application, the Architect cerifies o the Owner thetta the
Basl of he Architect's knawledge, informasion end beliet the Vo has progresssd
as indicatad, he qualiy of the Work is in accardancs with the Contract Documents,
and the Cantracloris sntiad lc payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Atach axplanafion if ameunt ceiffied difars Irom the amount spplied for)
ARCHITECT:

By Daie: ,
This Caerbicate 15 nol negotiable. 1ha AMOUNT CERTIFIED i5 pryable only to the Contrectar |
nemed herain. issuance, payment and acespiance of payment ars without prajudics 1 siyrights |
ofthe Qwmer or Confractor under tis Contiget.

ALS DOCUMENT GIG2 ~AFFLICATION AKD CERTATCATE FOR PAYMENT «MAY 193 EDITIONR A= @ 1383
THE AMERICAN IS HITUTE OF AGCHITECTS, 1735 MEW YCREAVEREE, I, WASHINGTON, 0.C. 20006
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0347-07 - WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS. INC.

- (Instrections on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Documant G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. cantaining

APPLICATION NUMBER: 4

Contractor's signed Cerlification is aflached. APPLICATION DATE: 0B/25/07
In tabulafions below, amaounts ars stated 1o the nearest dollar. FERIDDTO: /3072007
Use Column 1 on Contracls whers variable retainags for ine ems may apply. QSCC PROJECT NG Q07045
A B C B ] E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROMPREVIOUS “ THISPERIQD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | {G/C] | TOFINISH
APPLICATION STORED | ANDSTORED GG
{D+E) [NOTIN TODATE
DORE) {D+E+F)
1 Mobilization 81.806.00 000 31,800.00 0.00 3180000  100% (.0C 3.180.00
2 Drafting / Submitials 127.600.00 38,500.00 12500.00 0.60 51,000.00 40% 76,000.00 5,160.00
3 Bujlding "A" 1st Ficor
4 Equipment 41,850.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.60 0% 41,850.00 0.00
5 Matarial From Paid Stock 74.000.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 G.00 0% 7400000 .00
& Fabrication 85,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% 85,000.00 .00
7 Fough-In 185,500,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 185,500.00 0.00
8 Trim 20,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0g 0% 20.600.00 0.00
8 Building “A” 2nd Floor
10 Equipmant 20,000.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 20,000.00 0.00
11 Matarial From Paid Stack 37.000.00 .00 5,500.00 .00 5,500.00 15% 81,500.00 550.00
12 Fabrication 42,000.00 0.00 440000 0.00 4.400.00 10% 37,800.00 440.00
13 Rough-in §2,800.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.0 9,700.00 10% 83,100.00 §H.00
14 Tyim 10,300.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 Q.00 0% 10,300.00 a.0o
15 Building “B" 1st Floor :
16 Eguipment 28,860.00 0.03 5.00 0.00 0.00 0% £5,600.00 0.00
17 Material Fram Faid Stock 53,000.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0% 53.000.00 0.00
18 Fabricaiion 51,480.08 0.00 0,00 o.00 0.00 0% £1.480.00 0.00
19 Rough-ln 133.850.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 8% 133.650,00 0.00
20 Trim 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ .00 0% 15.000.00 .00
il Buiiding “B" 2nd Fleer ) ’
22 Equipmant 29,600.00 Q.60 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 29.600.00 n.00
2% Material From Paid Stoek 53,000.00 0.00 £.00 000 0.00 0% 53.000.00 0.0
24 Fahricatian §1,480,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% £1.480.00 0.00
25 Fough-in 133.850.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 000 0% 133.850.00 0.00
28 Trim 14,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 Q.00 0% 14,000.00 0.00
27 Buitding *C" 15t Floar ,
28 Equipment 53,500,020 4.00 0.00 Q.00 0.08 0% 53.500.00 0.00
29 Material From Paid Stack 85,000.00 .00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0% 85,000.00 0.00
30 Fabrieation 114,000,040 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 114,000.00 G.00
81 Rough-n 240,860.00 0.00 0.40¢ 0.00 0.00 0% 240,800.00 0.00
32 Trim 28.700.00 .00 p.00 0.00 0.00 0% 26,700.00 0.00
33 Buliding "C* 2ng Floor :
34 Equipment 53,500,080 Q.00 0.00 0.00 a.0e 0% 5350000 0.00
35 Matertal From Paid Stock 85,000.00 0.00 14,6(0.00 0.00 14.000.00 15% 81,0C0.00 1.460.00
36 Fabricalion 112.080.00 £.00 11.086.00 0.00 11,080.00 10% 101,000,00 1,108.00
87 Fough-in 240,800.00 0.00 — B0 00— 0,00 258.000.00 10% 215,500.00 2.500.00 |
33 Tim 26,700.00 0e0 popy 000 0,00 0.00 0% 2B,760.00 0.00
39 Building "D 1st Flaor
40: Equipment 34.600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 24.000.00 0.60
41 IMaterial From Pald Stock 81.,500.00 Q.00 Q.00 0.en 0.00 0% §1.500.00 0.00
42 Fabrication 70,700.00 n.ac 0.00 0.0 000 0% 70,700.00 .o
43 Rnough-in 153.800.00 0.06 0.00 ¢.a0 0.06 0% 153,800.60 0.00
44 Trim _ 17.000.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 _poo 0% 17,000,040 0.00
SUB TOTALG: | 2.748.080.00 | 38,500.00 | T15880.00 | 0.00 | 15245000 ]  6%)| 2595610001  15248.00
48250 13714%0
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CONTINUATION SHEET

0347-07 - WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

AlA DOCUMENT 3703

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

{Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

ATA Document G702, APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Ceriification is aftached.

in tabylations balow, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dolar.

Use Column | on Contracts whaere variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 4

APPLICATION DATE: 09725007
PERIOD TO: §/30/2007
GSCCPROJECT NO: 007045

A B 53 D ! € F ] H ]
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED _WORK. oo%wmﬂmm | MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE PRESENTLY | COMPLETED { (&/C) | TOFINISH
%ucoﬂ_oz STORED |AND STORED (ca
(D+E) {NOT IN TODATE
DORE) (D+E+F}
45 Building *D” m..i Finor
48 Equipment 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 34,000.00 0.00
47 Material From Paid Stock §1,500.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% 51,500.00 0.00
48 Fabrication 70,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 70,700.00 0.00
43 Rough-in 153.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  153.800.00 0.00
_m,m Trim 17,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 17,000.00 0.00
52 insulation 200,000.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0% 30000000 0.00
53 AirTest & Balance 36,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 0,00 0% 36.000.00 0.00
54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 0.80 0.00
55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 0.00 0.00
58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.80 0% 0.00 0.00
57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
59 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
80 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.08
£2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
84 0.00 . 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.50
85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
67 0.00 Q.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0% 0.00 0.00
89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0% 0.00 0.00
71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
72 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 000 - 0.00
73 0.00 0.00 0:00 O 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.60 0.00
75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 0.00 Q.00
76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%, 0.00 0.00
77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.80 0.00
79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 8.00
a0 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 08.60
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0,00 a.60
82 0.00 0.00 0.90 0,00 0.00 0% 0.06 0.00
83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0% 0.00 0.60
84 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 o.a0
a5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
a5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
a7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
SUBTOTALS . 673,100.00 0.00 0.00° 0007 500 0% 673.10D.00 | 0.00
GRAND TOTALS ; 2.421,190.00 38 50000 113.886.00 000 | 152 AB0.00 | 4%)| 5.266.10.00] 1524500
4% .450 127 £80 2283110 ¥314%
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1

AIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGES 3

TO OWNER; PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High Schaol [X]ownNerR

790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Frankiin Blvd.

Wood Dale, llinois 60191 Chicago, Ilinois PERIOD TO: 9/30/2007 [Jarcarreer
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [ X |CONTRACTOR

ALL. Masonry Construction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Partners

1414 W Willow Chicago, llinois PROJECT NOS: [

Chicago, IL 60622 .
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agpplication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continustion Shect, AIA Document G703, is aftached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Bstimate)

11,167,461.00

2. Net change by Change Orders

(.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2)

11,167,461.00

L8 3 &9 89

4, TOTAL COMPLETED &STOREDTO 424+ 300

~030-370-80

DATE  (Columm G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a._10.% of Completed Work 3

0303708
{Coluom ) + B on G703) : .
b. % of Stared Material $

(Coluom F on G703)
Tota! Retainsge (Lines 52+ Sbor

Total in Colunm I of G703)

92236

g3t

b
6. TOTAL BEARNED LESS RETAINAGE

~545,433:00-

B30 R ad 3
{Line 4 Lese Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $

£, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE sy Wit g

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3

539,072-60-

{Line 3 less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

16,337,327

DEDUCTIONS

" Total changes approved

in previous months by Owner $0.00

30.00

Tota] approved this Monfh $0.00

$0.00

TOTALS 50.00

$0.00

$0.00

NET CHANGES by Chenge Order

$0.060

The wndersigned Contractor certifies thei to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Confract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: M\r..u..l\ T Date: September 11, 2007
State of Tllinois . Cougty of CoQFFICAT 8EAL )

Subseribed andeawor %vup;v is 1ith %OH 18 ]ﬁEﬂhﬂﬁﬁEEﬁ

Notary Public! /S _ _ %@%ﬁ%ﬁ STATE OF LLNOFS

My Commissiotréxpires: 1520/1 , SSION EXPIRES 11:20-2010

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-gite observations and the dats
comprising the application, the Architsct certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
iv entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explenation if amount ceriified differs from the amount applied. Initial ail figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheef that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

"I'his Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. issuance, payment and scceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1882

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5752
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CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE2 OF 1 PAGES
AIA Dogument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATICN FOR PAYMENT, containing AFPPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATICN DATE: o/1572007
in tabulztions Yelow, amounts are stabad to the nearest dollar. PERICD TO: 9/30/2007
Use Colurnm T on Contracts where variable meiafnage for fine items may apply. ARCHITRCTS PROJECT NO:
0
A B C D ] E F G H 1
TEM DESCHIPTION OF WORK $CHEDULED WORK COMPLETED -MATERIALS - TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY.| COMPLETED | {G+O) 10 FINISH
ABPLICATION STORED AND STORED (o ¢}}
(2 +E) MOTI TO DATE
, DORE} (DHEAF)
EXT ELEVATION. -
1 N ELBV CMU MAT $105,000.00 589,250.00 $15,750.00 $0.00 $105,000,00 160% 5t {aS5es
2 N ELEV CMU LABOR £210,000.00 $168,000.00 5$42,000.00 5210,000.,00 ¢ 100% 260 Zi Poe
3 E ELEV CMU MAT $122.000.00 $36,500,00 $30,500.00 5% 521,500.00 Sl mao g (4]
4 £ ELEV CMU LABOR $244,000.00 $48,800,00 $45,800.00 200 119520006 54,880 ot
5 5 BLEV CMUMAT $115,400.00 80,00 $0.00 0% $115,400.00 ~ELA0ET
[ SELEV CMULABOR © $220,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $230,800.00 whdtittie
ki WELEV CMUMAT $164,300.00 $12,860,00 $16,430.00 $449.280.00 30% $115,010.00 S1286 L _nm =4
4 W ELEY CMU LABOR $328,600,00 - $45,290.00 $42,290.00 $58,580.00 ° 0% $230,020.00 Sk q4.%5%
9 N ELEY BREK/STN MAT $163,800.00 mm.p.wo.oc $8,150,00 5% $155,610.00 24,376 1 q
10 [N ELEV BRK/STN LABOR ) $245,700.00 50,00 50.00 {3 $245,700.00 oy
11 E ELEV BRIJSTN MAT $204,700.00 $0.00 S6.60 wPE.v % $204,700.00 F5d.
12 E ELEV BRE/STN LLABOR $307,000.00 - $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 0% $307,000.00 S
13 S ELEV BRK/STN MAT $180,600.00 50.00 $0.80 0% $180,600,60 S5
14 S ELEV BRE/STN LABOR $270,500.400 30.00 30.00 0% 3270,800.00 bt
15 W ELEV BRE/STN MAT $300,500.00 « 5000 £0.00 0% $300,560.00 SEo6-
16 W ELEV BRE/STN LABOR 3450,700.00 £0.00 50.00 0% £450,'700.00 opir o
17
18 CT YRD EXT BELEVATIONS
19 |NEBLEVCMUMAT $435,300.00 £0.00 $0.00 % $45,800.00 5556~
0 NELEV CMULABOR $54,500.00 50.00 $0.00 0% $92,600.00 $1593-
Al S BLEV CMU MAT $49,800.00 $49,800.00 549.800.00 100% LI T A mwwo
22 S BLEV CMU LABOR $92,600.00 $69,600,00 390,600.00 100% ~Hhbal 3 q )
24 W ELEV CMU MAT $48,200,00 §6.00 £0.00 0% $48,200.00 -
% W ELEV CMU LABOR $56,400.00 $0.00 50,00 o $64,400.00 15,628
25 N ELEV BREK/STN MAT . $91,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $91,500.00 ot
28 N BLEV BRK/STN LABOR £137,200.00 $o.00 $0.00 % $137,200,00 - P 3708
27 S ELEV BRX/STN MAT 591,500.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $91,500,00 Lg%
28 S FLHY BRX/STN LABOR $137,200.00 §0.00 50.00 0% $137,200.00 Saridd~
29 W ELEV BRE/STN MAT $88,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $88,700.00 Sl ki4
30 W ELEV RRK/STN LABOR §133,000,00 30.00 $0.00 e §133,000.00 5£2.680,
31
12 |WINDOW LINTEL INSTALLATION $79,d11.00 50.00 $0.00 % $79,411,00 SLsRg
33
34
as
36 - : 4
SUBTOTAL 54,845,911L.80 $320.400.00 $360,360.00 ) $0.00 5699,760.00 14.44% 54,145,155.00 Mwﬂﬁﬂﬂ
‘ a2
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CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703 paea o5 AGES
"ALA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coztaining APPLICATION NO- 2
Contracior's signed certfifizztion ix attached. APPLICATION DATE: 971512007
1z tabulstions below, amounts are stated to the nesrest dodhar, PERIOD TO: 8/30/2007
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainnge for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROIECT NO:
¢
A B c D il B F G 5 1
TTHM DESCRIFTION OF WORK, SCHEDULED WORK: CONFLETED MATERIALS TOTAL 5 BALANCE RETAINAGE
w0, VALUE FROM PREVIGUS | THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (@+e) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-6
O+ (NOTIN TO PATE
DORE (DBEF)
INTERIOR MASQNRY
2 {MATERIAL $410,700.00 s50.00 30,00 % $410,700.00 w3820 e
3 JLABOR $595,500.00 50.60 $0.60 0% $595,500.00 SLLRID-
4 |1STFLR AREA."B"
5 [MATERIAL $425,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $425,700.00 ~5E:5—
§ |LABOR $638,500.00 $0.00 50.00 0% £618,500.00 Sl
7
8 $517,000.00 $0,00 0,00 0% §517,000,00 SL0340
9 {LABOR $750,200.00 50,00 30.00 0% £750,200,00 515,004
Fc ll "
i1 |MATERIAL $336,300.00 50,00 £0.00 50.00 % $336,300.06 YT
12 lLABOR $487,600.00 50,00 $0.00 50,04 0% $487,600.00 40353 .
13 | A » Nv%m\
14 |MATERIAL $211,500.00 £63,450.00 $61,450,80 30% $148,050.00 G- S seeo
15 {LABOR $306,700.00 i “ O% —$62, 010,00 _592,540:80+ 30% $3L4£06:60 534 :
16 LR AREA- ) 15,000 232 100
17 |MATHERIAL §314,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $314,600.00 ~SER9E—
18 {LABOR $456,200.00 £0.00 30.00 0% 5456,200.00 Snda4-
15 {2ND FLR AREA-C" . 5
10 [MATERIAL §229,000.00 $34350.00 $34,350.00 15% $154,650.00 whsge— | Y35
21 {LABOR $332,000.40 $49,800.00 $45,800.00 15% $283,200.00 15,440, rmmﬂhu
2 e
23 {MATERIAL - $126,500.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $126,500.00 Saat
24 |LABOR $i83,500.00 $0.00 50,00 0% $183,500.00 SL670-
25
126 |CHANGE ORDERS
27
28
29
30
H
n
3
34
35
16
37
18
9
40
4
42
43
44
I .
SUBTOTAL mm%m_.moo.oo . $0.00:. - - §239,610.00.. .. 50:00 3.79% .
TOTAL SIL167,415.00 | $339400:00 | S599570:00 |  SG.00 BAL% | | 42,230
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE DNE DF WO PAGE(S)
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OARLEY CONSTRUCTION JOIRT VENTURE NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS APELICATION NO: . 2 Distribution to:
790 N CENTRAL 3323 W, FRANKLIN ‘
WOOD DALE, IL 60191 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 30-Sep-67 | X Jowner
FROM: X |ARCHITECT
COMEOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: |_x JcontRACTOR
1320 WEST MAIN STREET DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LTD PROJECT KOS: [
MELBOSE PAREK, I 50168
CONTRACT FOR: Furnlsh & Install Misvellaneous Steel CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for pryment, as shows below, in connection with the Contract,
Continunfion Sheet, AIA Document (3703, is attached,

A SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TQO OWNER

The undersipned Contrastor certifies that to fhe best of the Coatractor’s knowledge,
information and beliel the Work oovered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in sccordance with the Confract Documents, that all amounts bave been paid by
the Cositractos for Work for which previous Certificutes for Payment weve igsued and
pavments received from the Owner, and that currert payment shown herein fs now due.

CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

By: Date: 97302007
State of Hlinols Colnty of Coak

Subscribed and swomn fo before me this  day of , 2007

Notary Publie:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE F
o secordancewith the Contrac Documents, bassd on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architext certifies to the Owner thit to the best of the
Architest’s knowlédge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality-of the Work is in accondance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is eatitlad to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... ... . 5 58,383.00

(Arrach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initigd all figures on ihis
Application and orthe Continuation Sheel thal are changed to conform with the antoun! cerdfied )
ARCHITECTS: DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LTD

By: Date: i

This Certificate {5 nof negotishie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payshle only to the
Contzactor named heremn. ssuance, payment and acogptance of gayment are withoul

_un.a.w&nn to any dghts of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s $790,290.00
2, Nai change by Change Orders k3 o )i
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) “190290 § AR TN
4. .BWMH ncaﬁmamu% STORED TO $ 5 5482000
TE  (Column Gon G703} [V =
5, RETAINAGE: {Original Contrect Only) rww (lele s
a._10 % of Completed Waork § ~SART00- o4 St
{Colemn D +Eon G703} T
b.__0_% of Stored Materiel $ 0.00
[Colums: F on GT03)
‘Tota} Retainage {Lines Sa+ 3bhor P?m\?d
Total in Column 1 of G703) $ TATTOT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETATNAGE Y43 af s ]
o (Line 4 Lesg Line 3 Total)
& 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
S PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Centificate) $ 0.00
3 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 450498 s 550
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE q&é&b s ECTEE T
© {Line 3 less Line 6}
 CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DECUCTIONS
it Total changes approved
1} in previous months by Owner X hkﬁ 30.00 $0.00
S Total approved this Mont EM«&. N 30400 $0.90
| _TOTALS FHEI9H- §0.00
2 .
| NET CHANGES by Change Order & 2 icii $0.00
3 -
P,
53}
=

ALA DOCUHENT GT0Z - APPLIGATHN AKD CERTIRICATION FOR PAYMERT - 1582 EDITIOR - AR -1

THE AMSRICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITEGTS, 1735 HEW YORK AVE., H.W., WASHNGTOM, DI J0005-5282



PAGE 84

CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703
m&\, Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing ‘ APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor’s sigried centification is sitached. COMPOSITESTEEL PRODYICTS, TNC APELICATION DATE: 15-Sep-87
In sebelations below, amounts aro stated to the mcarest dollr. L WESTINGHOUSE 55,7443 FERIODTO: 30-Sep-07
Use Colurn [ on Cantracts where variable retaloage for line jtams may agply, ARCHITECT'S FROJECT NO:
A B c B i E F G B I .
TTE0 DERCIPTION OF WORK CORTRACT WOHE COMPLETED METERTALS TOTAL % BATARCE TETAINAGE
R0 VALLE PREVIOUS | THISFERTOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED G+0) TO FINISH
ASPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G
(D +E {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE} {DHEAT)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT
1 iBOMLARDS . MATERIAL 1,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (% 1,576.60 0.00
2 [RAILS @ DOCK STAN - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,852.060 (.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 2.852.0G 0.00
3  |ECEVATORPIT LADDERSSITL ANGLES MATERIAL & LAROR 3,037.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 3,037.00 Q.00
© 4 [AUDITORIUM RAILS - MATERIAL & LARDR 12,822,00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  12,822.00 £.00
5 |LIGHT SUPPORTS - MATERIAL & LABOR 15,080,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 15,090.00 0.00
6 155 RAHS & RAMPS - MATFRIAL & LAROR 31,093.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 .00 %] 31,003.00 .60
7 [GUARDRAILS @ ZNDFLOCR - MATERIAL & LABDE, 68,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%{ 63,081.00 0.00
8 |5.5 RAILE AT NATORIUM - MATERIAL & LABOR 16,098.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 el 16,098.00 0.00
9  |SPIRAL STAIRS 24 696,00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0%| 24,696.00 (.00
10 ISTAIR W/RAIS . MATERIAL & LABOR 485,604.00 0.00 | 48,665.00 0.00 48,665.00 10%) 437,939.00 4,866.50
11 |PPPE GRID> @ BRDADCAST ROOM - MATERIAL & LAROR. 24,503,068 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  24,503.00 0.00
12 ROOFLADDERS - MATERIAL & LABOR, ) 231600 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% 231600 0.60
9 13 IS5 TRENCHPLATES - MATERIAL & LABOR 32,622.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0%, 32,622.00 0.00
& 14 |CLIPS FOR CMU MASONARY PARTITIONS - MATERIAL & LABOR ep 68.900.00 0.00 1 (.00 .00 .60 0%| 68,500.00 0.00
3 15 [LOUVER UNTELS @ PENT HOUSE ;EE_EB%V. Nor PeFT 20,255.00 000 | * 16,205:96— 0.00 | <+6:205:69 80%| 48580 | —eze:
@ 16 [CBINET UNTT HEATER LINTELS - MATERIAL (002} 13080 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| -~ 1,139.00 0,00
17 . i .00
et
GRAND TOTALS | $8LK6EA.00 $0.00 | $64:870.00 $0.00 | $64,870000 8%| $246:874.00 | $6,48700
[om]
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g3/26/2887 16:51 70834426836 c PAGE B2

STRUCTURAL STEEL & MISCELLANEOQUS IRON » STEEL DECKS » STEEL STAIRS & .RAILS

INVOICE » INVOICE
INVOICE# 2325 B
DATE: 9/25/2007
OUR JOB #7-443
SOLD TO:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO JORB: NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS
790 N CENTRAL 3323 W. FRANKLIN
WOOD DALE, IL 60191 CHICAGO, IL.
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE
GRIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  790,290.00
ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT § 2430400~ 2
DEDUCTIONS FROM CONTRACT $ 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT § -811.684.00. 190,270
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $ —84870:00 (¥ 6l
PRIOR REQUEST (GROSS) $ 0.00 |
yg bles

GROSS AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE: ‘ £64,876:00~
LESS RETENTION 0% $ 648700 LFSGTT
NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE $ 5838300 L3 \AY

1220 WEST MAIN STREET » MELROSE PARK, IL 60160 = 708-344-9010/FAX 708-344-2036
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ATRLICATION MW CERPIPICATE FOR PAYMENT ATa DoCtMENRD ov03 PAGE 1 or 1 pagis
- TO {ouNER) . PROTECT: WESTINGROUSE ECHDOY, APPLICATION MO E Digtributian 4o:
PUBLIC BUILDING {OMMIESION OF CEICACD 3233 W. FRANRLIN BLVD [1 owmen
CHICAGO, I PERIOR TO: 8/20/07 [1 ARCEITEOT
FROTECOTH4S [] comRTRACTOR
VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: TRE GRORCE BOLLITT CONZT. oo, 1
FROM (CONDHAGTOR) ¢ VIA (ARCHIMECT) . ARCHITREOT {1
DEGRAF CONCRETE CONETRUCTS O, INC. DoSTEPANG AND PARTNERZ, Loh. PROTRCT NO:

30% ALLERMAN AvE
WHHELING, IL 60050

CONTRACT TOR: PORTEAND CEMENT PAVING & CONCRETE CONTRRCT DATH: 3/ BB/OY
CCONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PATMENT hpplioation is mads for Payment, az shown balow, in connectien
with the Contrsat,
CHANGE ORDER SUuMany Contivuation Shemt, AIA Document G703, ia attanhed,
Change Oxders spproved in 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUM LI 4,248,000¢.00
pravicus monthe by Gwner
TATAL NET -3 i, 56700 2. Fet change by Changs Oxders treresisriaaranasi§ 1,16%.00
Approved this Memth 9, COWERACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 /% B} oiiiiiioald 4,241,161.00
Number Tatéa Appeovad 4. TOTAL COMELETED & HTORED TODATE wiiuininna., 2 2,452,861,50
MR e u e e ————— (Columm 8 am G703}
5. RETATHAGE:
4.  14R of Complatud Work § 245,266.00
{Column N+E on §703)
b. 0% of Stored Matowial 3 ¢.00
(Column ¥ oa ¢703)

TOTALS THIS MONTH [ 0.4% Total Retainage (Linme S5as5h or
T e b e L R A e Totel dn Qolumn I af ¢701) eebiearyraany 8 245,266,040
Kot change by Change Crders -4 1,160.00
B o e e 8 e o e e e e e o 6. TOTZAL FARNED LESE RETAINAGH ... Creeceransacaaa 8 2. 2D%, 885,00
The undmrealgned Contyacior cerklfieg that to the haat of tha {tine 4 lags Size 5 ot}
Coatrackor's knowiedge, information and baliof the twork
wovered by this Application sox Payment hag heen comploted 7. LRYD PREVIOUR CERTLIFICATES rom
in acpordancdm with the Contcmet Cocuments, that 211 amounes PAVMENT (Dine & fwrem prior Carbditioate) .§ 1,753,615.00
kava been paid by the Contrxcter Zor Work for whish previcus
Certificates for Payment were imsued and PRYTIQULE Yocelved 8. CURRENT PAVMENT DUE vvcvurrecnnnnnnrrnn. renes§ 452, 780.00
from the Ownux, apd chat current payment dhown horein {n new
A 8. BALMNCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINME.............# 1,033,766, 00

(tdne 3 leas tine 6)
COMURACTOR ¢ Btate of: County &
Subscribsd and ovorn to defoxe mu this day of
Notary peblio:
By Datkie ¥y Commimmion ewpirves:

ARCHITECY'S CRRTIFICATE FOR DAVMANY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

L S

In acaordasoe wlth the Contzase Documenta, based on on-plte

chaaxvationg sud the daga corpriasiag the abeva application, By: DEte:
the hLxchitect sertifies to the Owner that 0 Bhy best of the ARCHYTROT:

Architect's knvwledge, iuformation and beliof the Work has

progresced as indicated, the quaility of the Work in in

acovrdance with the dimtract Docmemtr, agd the Contmachar By Daka

dp sntikisd to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFTED. This Caztificate ip not negotishle. the AMDUNT CERTLFIED is
AUQUNT CERTIFLED «ocvvionivasnionnnnsnrnns. rerea - payuble cnly to hha Contractor mamad heredn. ILssuance, payment
(Avtach esplanstion if amount vertified Aiglers Irem and mecopkance of puyment mre without prejudice ta aay righta

the ssmount applisd fox,} ©f the Ouney or Contractoy tndsr this Contract.
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19/84/2887 11:24 8475412976 DE GRAF CONC

CONTINUATION SHEDD AIX DOQUMENT 702
N S ———— onntning e s
Cottractor'e gigmed Coxtification lg attmchod, APPLISATION DATE:
o btakbnlacions below, mOUNLA are atated to the nesyept dellay, PRRIOD 6.
Hge dolumm I on Qenvessts where variable ratainags for lime ipemg may mwpply, ARCHZTECT 'S RROJECT NO:
PR3 fommuroen B aeeenaiy [==r= @ werc] fevece B wnung [evvm Bowree] fooae 0 wusg {-mmemce B wmmcnan
HATERIALS TOTAL
[rww- - HORE COMPLETEDu«wvus)  PRESENTLY COMPLETED
FROM DREVIOUG SronEn YD aTORED

TTEN SCHECTLED ARPLACATION {(MoT N TO PATHR %
KO DRACRIPTION oF wong VALUE (DR} THIS PERIOD D OR E} #2575 3 [{~T4s)]
R e T T e e e
& FOUNDATIONS-ARER B 262,060.00 ez, 800.00 G.0d .00 362,000,400 160.0
7 POMDATIONS -ARER O GTR,000.00 339,000.00 67, 300.00 0.8 406,800.090 0.9
B FOUNDATIONS-ARER T 310,000,00 62,000.00 248, 008,00 2,00 310,890.00 100.0
0 BLAR ON GRADB-AREA A 143,000.p0 0.00 28,5048.00 0.90 8,500,608 20.90
1l SLAR OF GRADE-AREA B 122,000.00 a.o8 0.00 0.00 ¢.e8 0.0
12 BLAH ON GRADR-ARRA O 23,600,008 23,100,008 45,200.8p0 0.040 16€,500.40 50.0
13 BELABR ON GRADE-AREA 5 154,000,008 .00 0.04 o.on d.00 4.0
15 2ND FLR TOP-AREA A 1%6,000, 00 ¢.00 23,200,080 3.00 43,200.60 Zp.0
16 AND PLR TOR-ARER B 91,0600.00 0.00 4.00 B.C 0.00 0.0
17 2D PLR TOR-AREA © 44, 000,00 73,000.00 14,400.00 B. 06 BE,400.00 €9.0
18 2ND FLR TOP-ALNA D 38,460,0D Q.00 f.4p n.on .00 .0
20 3RD PLR TOV-AREA D . 000,00 G.00 .48 0. oo f.040 0.9
25 LOCKER BASNAAREA & 2,008,600 a,0p 0.0D n.o0 B.00 0.9
26 DOCKER SASPE-AREA B 4, 006,00 .00 ¢.0u g.o0 o.00 B.O
37 LOOKER BASHS-AREA O B, 000.00 0.00 B.00 0.00 8.00 p.p
28 LOORER BASEA-ARTA D i0,000.5p0 ¢.00 8.00 D. 90 2.00 6.0
30 MECHANICAL PADS 15,000,460 0.0n 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 13.3%
3% CI? UTAIPS-ARER A T4, 00000 4.00 p.00 0814 0. o8 8.8
36 TP STAIRS.ARER ¢ 87,000.00 ¢.00 0.00 G.00 9.00 0.0
40 RBINPORCEMENT ETEEL 768, 000.00 595,000.00 35,84D.00 G.08 §38,000.00 90.0
45 WALK 261,000.00 0,09 Q.00 .00 0.00 0.0

50 CURbE 14D,000, 00 0.00 B.og .00 4.00 G0

PAGE  B3/B4

5
B/EB/O7
9/3¢/p7

fesns 8 vuun]

BALAMICE
TO FINISE
{C-a)

2 0F 5 rAGRE

Ll B S

TP R

RETAINAGE

e L T

.00

o.00

271,200,460

b.og

1i4,400.00

122, 000,00

106,500.0¢

15¢,000.00

52,800, 00

91,000,900

87,600,600

38,000.00

70.600.00

2,000,00

4,000,400

8,000,480

3e,000.0¢

12,000.00

14,000,050

87,500,090

70,000.00

251,000, 00

L8, . 000,00

4%, 600,00

36,200.00

40,680.00

33,000, 00

4,860,900

0.00

16,650.00

0.09

2.328.00

D.8q

8,640.00

0,00

63,000,090

Q.%o

Q.98
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ALN Document G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PRYMENT, sontaining APPLICATION NUMSER.
Contracter's pigned Cortificmtion is atkmchad, AFPLECATION DATE:
In tebulationa halow, Emounts wie gested to the nORYREE Aoilayw, FERTOD TO:

Yae colimn f op Contxaatn whera variably rateiarge for Iine ftemy msy apply. ARCHITECY S PROJECT 2O,

[A ] fevennmnn B oerccanen] fawa- C mwec] [eaue n svun] [mwun ® momr] fana “ean] [cowam-n g meawaa]

PAGE Bd/nd

Pace 10F 3 pacmm

5
$/28/07
B/3p/07

[emac B nran) [waun L nwa-]d

BALANCR
70 FINISH
(=) RETATNAGE
2E,p00. 00 0.00
2,000.00 b.80
A5, 600,00 0.0
20,000,008 [: 1)
n.o0 116.00

MATERTALE  moTan
[~-»--WORR COMPLETED-v---u]  prwameriy COMPLETED
FROM EREVIOHS STORED AND STORED
Zrmy SCHEDULED  APRLICATION vor XN TG PATE ¥

RO DESORYPITON oF womg vaLuE Do) TRLS PERTOD D OR =) (@B4T)  (g/m
$5 MONIMRNT giaN 25,008.00 0. 08 0.00 8.00 g.00 0.9
60 BIRE RACK FOUMDATION 2,000.00 0.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 0.0
63 TRENCH DRATN 18,008.00 .00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
70 UOURTYARD 3OUNDATION 20,000, 00 o.00 g.o0 0.00 8.00  q.¢
1001 CHANGE ORDER #1 1,161.60 1,261.00 8.00 o.op 1,16i.00 180.0
£:241,161.00 1,948,462,00  504,200.00 6.00 3,452,661.00 s7.¢

3,788, 500,00 45,266, 00

-...-...-.-_---.....“.-.p.....-.q.-.-.---n-..-q.---.-.A.--uu-.«.uu-n-a.-um--”.p..-'.-.--.-..--..-_-‘---«n-...-uu.--.....-pu.—w;_-—_.;-.--_........-—.-....mn‘.-.uu..w,..-..w--—_....



<~ AEPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO (OWNER): PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:
George Sollitt Construction Co. Westinghouse High School . OWNER
790 North Cenfral Ave. 3223 W. Franklin Bivd. PERIOD TO: 8/30/2007 ____ ARCHITECT
Wood Dale, iL. 60191 Chicago, IL 60624 . CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECTY: ARCHITECT'S
EARTHINC. PROJECT NO: COT045
810 ARLINGTON HTS. RD.
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE: 5/9/2007
OOZ.—.W»PO-M.O mﬂum >_U_Um|_0>..m._oz mom —U\P;_\gmz.m. Application is made for Payment, as shown below, In conneclion with the Contracl.
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ' Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
Change Orders approved in 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $925,000.00
previous months by Owner 2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) $925,000.00
Approved this Month 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $650,200.00
Number |Date Approved (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. ___ % of Completed Work $
{Column D + E on G703}
: b. % of Stored Material $
TOTALS| $0.00} (Column F on G703) $65,020.00
Net change by Change Orders Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, . Total in Column [ of G703)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $585,180.00
compteted In accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $474,300.00
herein is now due. 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $110,880.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $338,820.00
CONTRACTOR: EARTH, INC. {Line 3 less Line 8)
State of: lllinois County of:Dupage
Subscribed and swom to before me this day of , 2007
Notary Public:
By: Date: My Commission expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED $110,880.00

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the

data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Cwner that to the
bast of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and

the Contractor Is enfitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appiied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: : Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Confractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

51 o‘ 200, ,8.

e s

2 ayat
_Iw_ mmnﬁ_: mocmamﬂ_omm

8_@_..8
S

m\mmm

mm moo oo 30. oo

gg m\_m 08 00 |

00 | 0%

. i
P wo 8 ﬁ m ooo 8 E _ﬁm ooo 00
mm woo 00

% | BP0k

PAGE OF
AtA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER 5
Confractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE 814112007
In tabulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest doilar. PERIOD TO: 8/30/2007
Use Column 1 on Contracts wherre variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO C07045
A B C D [ E G G H _
TTEM |DESGRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLE]ED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. 1G. Sollitt Construction Co. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY} COMPLETED HG-C TO FINISH
Waestinghouse High School APPLICATION : STORED| AND STORED (C-G)
Chicago, L. (D+E) i (NOTIN TO DATE
mmoa _u..o_ma No. G07045

é

m._m moo oo




Elite Electric Company, Inc.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 Hinstructions ommvarse slde) PAGE ONEOF _ Pages
To:; SoliityOakley Joint Venture Project: Application No. 2 Distribution to: S
Waestinghouse High School OWNER

Erorr Elite Eleciric Co., Inc.

Coniract For; Elactrical

Pelod To:  ©/28/07  ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
Project No: 07045

Contract Date; 31712007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appfcation Is made for Payment, a5 ehgwn below, In corraction with the Contract Conlinuation Sheet, AIA Document 5703, In attached,

Change Order Summary _ 1. Original Contract Sum : 8,452.500,00
Change Orders approved in Additions Deductions {2 Neét.change:by Change Orders 4 -
nraviols months by Owner 8, Contract:Sum to:Date {linet + 2) 3 8,452,500.00
Total 4, Total Completed & Stored to Date $ 188,150.00
Approved this Month {Column G on G703)
Number _Date Approved 5. Retalnags:
a 30 % of complated work $ 18,915.00
{Column D + E on G703}
5, % of Stered Material $ -
Totals {Coiumn F on G703)
Net changa by Change Ordars
Tha undersignad Contractar centies that o the best of tha Confractors [ rhivsrmatm i s 1804500
knowladge, Information and belief the Work coversd by the-Application for 6. Total Earned Less Retainags 3 Qc_v.mum,.o.e
Payment has heen completed i scoordance with the Contrect Documents, that af ) - - =
amounts have baen pald by the Contractor for Work for whiich pravious {iina 4 Lees Lina § Total)
Genlificates for Payment were lssusd ard payments regieved from the Owner, and T. Less Pravigus Cattificates for Paynient (Line 8
that current payment shown heraln ks now dus, from Prior Cortifcais} $ 40,560,00
8. Current Payment Due $ _129,735.00
Contractor: ELITE ELECTRIC CO., INGC. 8, Balance To Finlgh, Plus Retainage $ 9,282,265.00
filne & Leas Lrie 8} .
By: Date: 81707 ‘State of: “ Gounty of:
: Subseribed and sworn o ma bafore this Diay of
Ronald Spata Notary Puble: :
iy Commigsion sxplres: :
Amount Certified " § -
Architect's Certificate For Payment {Attach axplanation ¥ amount ceriiad d¥fers trom the amoint applied for.)
In Rotordance wih the Contract Dociments, based on on-sits obsarvations and the data Architect:
comptiaing the sheve application, e Archiect certiles to the Cunat thal to the bast of the
Archilects nowledge, Iformation and ballaf the Wik has progreased as- indicatad, the
qually of fhe Work 1a in accormanca with the Cartract Documents, and the Contracler is By: Dale

entiliedte pavment of e AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

This Cerllficale Is nat negotatie, The Ameunt Certified |5 payable only 16 the Contracior named hereln. {ssuance,
st ard:acetanch i pavment ara witiou prefiidiss to:any dotits of the Dwner of Contragtor under this Gontract.

 3702-7983

Westinghouse High School
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AiA Document (5702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, tontelning ARPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contracior's signed Cedification s atfached. APPLICATION DATE: 91707
in tabuiations below, amounts afe slated to the nearsst dollar, PERIOD FROM:
1ise Column ! on Contracts where variabls retalnage for ling flems may apply. 0! 8/28/07
, ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C ] - . G : H [
ITEM ” WORK COMELETED TOTAL COMPLETED
Ne. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED T ThissApplication AND STORED A BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS - TC DATE de) TO FINISH
. APPLICATIONS (D+E+F) -G
Main switchboard, panels, $ - $ - 18 -
metering, DIC, transformer, $ - 3 - 18 -
Open Current Protection $ - 3 L -
System and power study $& 300,000.00 $ - 0% $  300,000.001% -
$ - 3 - 18 -
Stage Lighiing $ 220,000.00 3 - 0% $  220,000.00!8% -
$ - $ - 1% -
Generator and ATS $  47,000,00 § - 0% 3 470006013 -
3 - ] - 15 -
Phone/Data, rescue assist [ . [ . |8 N
and F/A $ 675,000.00 3 - 0%| § 67500000 1% -
3 - § - 18 -
Fixtures and lamps {GE and $ - $ - 13 -
Evans Electric) $ 672,000.00 3 - 0% § ©672,000.001% -
$ - $ o~ |8 -
Dimming system (3Eand | $ 91,006.00 $ - 0%! & 61,000.00 | $ -
Evaris Elgetric) 3 - g m ] -
3 - $ - 18 -
TVSS $  21,006.00 $ - 0% § 24,000.00 [ $ -
$ - 3 - 18 -
| adder rack fof MDF o |{$ 10,000.00 $ - 0% $ 10,600.00 | $ -
3 - b - 1% -
Conduit, Cable, Boxes, 3 - 18 - 13 -
Wira and Devides g ‘ - $ - |8 -
Material (A) $ 500,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | 3 20,000.00 $ 30.000,00 | 6%] §___470,000.00 | § 3,000.00
Material (B) % 500,000.00 8 - 0% §  500,00000 1% -
Material (C) $ 500,000.00 $  30,000.00 3 30.000.00 | 6% 3  470,000.00 | $ 3,000.00
Materiaf {D) $ 500,000.00 $ - 0%|$  500,000.00 1§ -
Matarial (Courtyard) $  60,000.00 3 - 0%| & 50,000.00.1 § -
s - s - 18 -
Page Total T8 4,088,000.00 | § 10,000.00 L3 50,000.00 | § 5 60,000.00 | 1% $ 4,036,000.00 $ 6,000.00
(rand Tatal $ 4,095,000,00 1 8 10,000.00 3 50,000.00 | § $ 80,000,001 1% § 4,036,000.00 | $ 6,000.00

h-a T
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
A1A Documant G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contractor's signed Certification is attached, -APPLICATION DATE: B/17107
in tatiulations below, amounts are slated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
Usa Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. O 828107
) ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E _ E) H |
ITEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED Triis Application AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALLE PREVIOUS | Work Inplace -jtored Mataria TO DATE (G\C) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS inotinDorE (D+E+F) - {C-3)
Elite Labor (A) $ {,026,500.00 | $ 35,000.00 | § 26,500.00 3 61,500.00] 6%{$ 964810.00|$ 6,1568.00
IElite Laber {B) $ 1,200,000.00 3 - | 0%]$ 1,200.000.00 |3 -
Elits Labor (C) $ 1,126,000.00 $ 6756000 3 67,560.00 | 6%| $ 1,058,440.00 1% 6758.00
Flite Labor (D) £ 1,119,000.00 $ - 0% % 1,119,000001( 8 -
3 - $ . - $ w
Courtyard $ 100,000.00. $ - 0%i$  100,000001 8§ -
Evans Electric Labor {A} $ 300,000.00 3 - 0%i$  300,00000!% -
Elite Labor 3 80,000.00 $ - 0% 8 £0,000.00 1 5 -
Material $  70,000.00 $ - 0% $ 70,000.00 1 $ .
3 - § - 18 -
Intercom/Clock System % 470,000.00 ] - 0%i$ 17000000 | 8 -
CCTV 8ystem $  80,000.00 $. - 0% $ 80,000.00 | § .
Alrphione % 10,000.00 3 - 0%} $ 10,000.001 3 -
Gerd Entry $ 4.400.00 g - 0% & 44000018 -
infrusion 5 70,800.00 3§ - 0%! 8 70,600.00 1 § -
$ - |iHEH 8 K -
$ R - 5 -
) - (RS - 13 -
$ - S - 18 -
% - (HHERE S L -
3 - | & - b .
3 - iR $ - I8 -
$ - RN S - 18 -
$ e - |18 -
$ - {iHEEE) S - 1% -
3 - |#EH S =18 -
Page Totall $ 5,356,500.00 | § 36,000,00:| $ 9415000 [ $ $ 129,150.00 | 2%|§ 6,227,350.00 { § 12,815.00
Grand Total| $ 9,452,5600.00 1 $ 45000.00 5 1441500013 $ 189,150.00 { 2%| $ 9,263,350.00 | $ 18,915.00

PV TIUSRFE SN MOEQINERERS & | 0 S Iy P



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOQCUMENT G702 PAGE ONEGF2 PAGES
TO (OWHER): FROJECT: Westinghouse High Schooi APPLIGATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
Public Buliding Commissglon Chicago, liinois 3 owneER
, PERIOD TO: September 31,2007 O3 aRCHITECT
£} CONTRAGTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY: Glass Designers, Inc. VIA (ARCHITECT): De Stefano & Pariners O
7421 - 23 8, South Chicago Avenue (]
Chicago, il 60618
CONTRACT FOR: Curtalnwall, Storefront, Glass and glazing CONTRACT DATE: April 27,2007
ﬂozuwﬁ}ﬁ.ﬁgm.m APP _..mﬂk.ﬂoz FOR ﬁ_ﬁm\m{mmz.ﬁ Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in cornection with the Contract.
] Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUNMARY
Change Qrdars approved In ADRDITIONS . DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUR 3 2,000,000.00
previous months by Owner ] 2. Netchange by Change Orders ] 0.00
TOTAL 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 1+2) 3
Approves This Mo 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 7O DATE.cv.vil ..~ SO
Numbar Date Approved {Column G on 963
5. RETAINAGE;
a. 10% of Completed Work E7S0 s _ weapsran
{Column D + E on G703) ‘ '
b % of Stored Materlal $
(Column F on G703}
Totat Retzlnage (Line 5a + Sbor - m\\~ O
Total In Column | of G703).. Bk el -
TOTALS 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE =y tm m.d@ ~5EnTeAE .
Net change by Changa Orders (bine 4 less Line 5 Total) o

The undersigned Contractor certiies hat 1o the Bast of e Contractors knowisdpe,

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

information and balief the Work covergd by this AppHication for Payment has been PAYMENT {Hine 8 from prior Cerifficate),...... aba
completed in accordance with-the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE S ot MLU m .
pald by the Contractor for Wark-0r which previous Cerlificates for Payment were 8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE iilhm..nl,ﬂmﬂa
ssuetrand mm,...amaa 1EGeiued) from the Cwner, and that current payment shown (Litie 3 less Line 8) 1,9 G¥ASD .
State off t County of -
Subscribed and sworn to betore me m:_m day of 2007 .
m V Notary Publlc:
Date: My Commission expires:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED. §
ﬁ..ma.ﬂ.um ﬁmﬁ.ﬂmﬁ. mﬂ>..mum _Muom ﬁ%w{amzﬁ [{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.}
rdance with the Gondract Documents, based on on-glie observations and the ARCHITECT:
Comprising the above application, the Architect certifies o the Owner that to the
ast of the Architect's knowledge, Information and ballaf the Work has progressed as
Ingleated, the quality of the Work is in accordancs with the Contract Documents, and By: Date:

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Tiis Gertificate Is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payvable only o the

Contractor niamed hereln. Issuarice, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudica to any sights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,




APPLICATION NUWBER:

1

PPLICATION DATE: SMTI00T GLASS DESIGNERS, INC. .
PERIOD TQ B/31/07
A B ¢ D E | . F I G H ) J
WORK COMPLETED THIS
APPLICATION
WIORK | STORED TOTAL
SCHEDBULED PREVIOUS MATERIALS | COMPLETED | BALANCE 7O
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATIONS . rwmnm THIS PERIOD | 0T N D OR |& STORED TO| FINISH (C - H) RETAINAGE
E DATE (D+E+F)
Aluminum Framing $  208837.00 § 20853700
Aluminum doors $ 82,000.00 m 3 £2,000.00
Primary Ssaalant '3 22,371.98 & B IO 3 - 2z, IN.G% |8 B
Subrogation Warkers Comp. Insurance $1,500.00 §1,500.00 $1,500.00 $150.00
Exterior Glass $170,000.00 % 170,000.00
Intarior Giass & 182000 0o §  182,000.00
Cosmotic Sealant £17,000.00 2% 13 17,000.00 ceo
Shop Drawings $ 7200000 |2, $ TZDOOO0  36,°°° 3 %200:08 | 3
Engineering §  60,000.00 2O s someeond  $0 009 g 508600 2o
Administration Fees & 125000.00 X $ 12500008 (725000 g J2.55600 | &
Calculations & 4,000.00 - v 18 4,000.00
Warehouss Labor ¥ 400,000.00 $  400,000.00
Field Labor § 675591.02 $675,591.02
TOTAL| $2,000,000.00 $ 28087108 § 280,97188 | § 17481755 | 5 25,0877
e

51,500 \AWASHS 57150
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‘APPLICATION AND CERTIEICATION FOR PAYMENT - AADOCUIENT G702 __ (isnonscn
. ... ge Sollify C . ST CAPPLGATIONNO: - % Distribufion o

Toower. . .. TR

oo ]

o ,

o~ FROM (CONTRACTOR} IFE&S, Tng.

W George Sollity Consteuction €0. = - PROJECT: - ..inwaﬁix.:.m-. - ; T
eores cee el oo 3223 W Franklin Ave. B N = | anoHiTeCE..
- e oo oo FTT| GONTRAGTOR

Cricigo, Th 60624 .
. " |OWNER -+

“Wood Rale; TL 60191

ARCHITECTS
. PROUECTNO:

- ViA(ARCHITEGTY:

2040.W, 16t St -
BROADVIEW, TL 60155 ; - S
o . . : : Confract Date

CONTRACTFOR:. .

Appication is made fof Paymeril, 35 ghowa belovr in sonnection with the Cortmct )

- : _ﬂﬁaummﬁzmwﬁﬂ.ﬁpugammqﬁmwmﬂng&, - - .
. $205,000.00

4 2007 11:37

et

Fax:7084102105

{FE&S, INC.

- CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY _ .~ "] 1. ORIGINAL CORTRACT SUM e b——————
‘ : S T 4000

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS |2 Do charige by CHEOGE OIS ..l T2 i Sine s . ‘
. _ §3.CONTRAGT SUMTO DATE {Line 1442} eere $20500000
T . |4 TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE .ot s 0
Approved this month (Column G on G70%) S -

5. RETAIRAGE:

Chepge Orders approved In
previous mﬂsﬁmm by Cramer

.- TOTAL

Nurmber [ pate Approved | .
‘ o . . : a §0.00% of Compieted Werk $2,615.00

At ey L

{Cotumin D + E on G703} )
h of Stared Materiel $0.00

v ————

{Coturmm F on G703)

Tota! Retaimags Line Sa+ Shor
$2 61500

ToTAS | $0.00 | $0.00 Yotat in COMEE OFGTOY) wmemsrs s x,
40,00 | 6. TOTAL EARNEDLESS RETAINAGE .o _— $23,535.00

. Jw%ﬁm@:&%ﬁgm&ga@g&aﬁgaﬁﬁéﬁw .

Net Ghsnge by Change Orders

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

© - 7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR -

PAYMENT (Line & from PP S T $0.00°
NT PAYMENT DUE . [ ——— $23,535.00

romtacion far Work {or whith previous gagggggmﬁﬁn prick
and fal cunent payment shown hereinigngw due. DENVSALEA 9. BALANGETO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE coosomermsrmms ot s e $181465.00-

MOTERY PUBLIC -STATE OF 1LLINGR in§ Y

il EXPIRES SR F leas Lino &) .

] _ PP - J:1 ok Hlinois Q:BMMW\P\ Conk m )
Subscribed and swom to me this . diay of - 2007

Notory Public Joun? (e

By: \R nQ m m m\i;r Dales / Ql h\.\Q M .ty Commission expires: \\ ’ w NWm \\ () - -
) e ANMOUNT CERTIFIED Y . L. $23,535.00
{Attach explanation if amount oeriificd difiers from the amount applied for.)

ARCHEIECT:

mﬁuﬂ.ﬁﬁméﬁxaﬁmﬁggmﬁuﬁeﬁmsﬂ?ﬁmgsﬁ Bran compisted
otemdance with the Confract Ducuments, thatal eimouns have been pald by dhe

payments raceiyed fron fire Osmer,

Contackar: . IFESS, INC.

nﬁ%&asm%&w%_%gﬂ,&ﬁgmmawwc&asa@% . o
. ) o Date:
[—

.v&aﬁéx@gﬁs@g@wﬁiﬁ?&%_smu&ﬁm&um, - L ....
“Ihis Certificate is not nzgotiable. The AEIOUNT. CERTIFIED is payable onfy to the

| Indiieten, e quitiyy of Work s in nuﬁngﬁsﬁﬂw%u@mﬂ and” :
- Contractor named hefin. 185w2NCE, payment and acceptance of payment are without

e Coidor et iopagent of AOUNT CERTEED. - , :
LT e R ﬁﬁm:nmmm»amm<5Emcmmumg§mﬂo~03ﬁmﬂgnanmm§wngﬁmﬁ -
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Cuwg_.ﬁﬁ_os nasuwﬁmﬁﬁacmamgm Eﬁsmmmﬁ_.e:m wgmamw.mﬁ«% . . n PERIOD FROM: .B&.m\a . S : o T H
- ARCHTECIS PROIECTNUBER: 3 S

—T % | » 1 _E 1 __F —— ] 1
TTEM| - DESCRIPTION OFWORK - | SCHEDULED . WORK COMPLETED . gﬁmaﬁm CJoTAL - | % BALANCE | RETAWNAGE - e
dngt e o b VALUE mmogwmmsgm E_m_umm_oc Emmmzmk Y COMPLETEDAND | (GIC) LTOBmiSH | - 0% .
1 - | aepricaTion | . STORED- - | STOREDTODATEL ...}, &8 o : SRR L

D) - .iaﬁuowm,. - T R A
oool - weopoo| . bad o000 | - 100% - 0.00 " 1,000.00
“eiogo} . @gol’ emoo0]  wom . 090 61500

T 00D 10,00000 5% 178885000 140000

3

P

foazl . B

11:37

| I - Westinghouse HS |

admisstration T ] . w00000 o
s\ rnsurance 515060 . 000
3|Fireproofing 188,850.00 . 0.00 10,000.00

Oct 4 2007
B

Fax:7084102105

20500000 000 26 15000 000 | 26,15000 "~ 13%] 176,850.00 261500

IFE&S, INC.
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF § PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJEGT: APPLICATION NO: 4 (PENCIL DRAFT) Distribastion o

George Sollitt Construction Company Westinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 8/18/07 CWNER

780 N. Cantral Ave, 3223 W. Franidin Blvd, PERIOD TO: 9/30/07 ARCHITECT

Wood Dale, iL 60194 Chicage, 1L - CONTRAGTOR
1PS Job # 1382-P1382A04

FROM CONTRACTOR: Vis ARCGHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: D4/06107

INTERNATIONAL PIFING SYSTEMS, INC.

444 EzstSiats Parkway, Suite#123

Schaumburg, lnols 60173-4538
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Plping Work

DeStefano and Partners, Lid.

GSCC PROJECT NO: CO7045

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application Is made for Payment, as shown below, In connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies thal to the best of the Confractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been completed
in sccordance with the Gonfract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the |
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued.2nd pay- ¥
ments recelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herain is now dus.
CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC.

mam%%m..oﬁpsom 3@
State of  ILLINOIS

County of GOOK
Subscribed and sworn to bafore me this __ 18th__ day of __ Septembar_, 2007

Notary Publie: M {

My Commigsion expires:

Date:__ 8119707 __

£, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM P ~$  3,954E810.00
2, Net change by Change Oriers oo warimssmimsisoms ani $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TC DATE (Line 1+2) +$  3,634,310.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED B STORED TO DATE wcrvamarnasssrsssensssaes $ L4E0.
{Column G on G703) : 126 40
& RETAINAGE:!
a,_10.0_% of Completed Work _ asuson (R LUE
{Column D + E on G703)
b._0.0_% of Stored daterial 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Ratalnage (Line Se+5b or 184 ¥
Total in Column | of G703)..... e $ 1344800
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... s mmemmssommiomemmsaesns - §___ ~~$48:382:68~
{Lina 4 less Line 5 Total) 11282
7.LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYKENT !
§2,002.00

{Ling & rom pror CerifiCate).. .oz pizie s 3
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.. e [P
0. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
3877880 3,8%0478%

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance wilh the contract Documants, based on on-sile observations and the data
comprising the above application, the Architect cerlifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowladge, information and bellef the Work has progressed as indicaled, the
quality-of tha Woerk is in accordance with the contract Documnants, and the Contracior

i3 entified to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, )

AMOUNT CERTIFIED et rirnsinnnnn - g
{Atiach axplanation if amount cartified differs from the amount applied for. Initial)
ail igures on this Application and on the Conlinuation Shest that are changed to
conformy lo the sinount cerfified, ) .
ARGHITECT:
. By Date: _
" " This Certfficate is riof nagotiablel The ANMOUNT CERTIFIED Ts payabie ondy to the Con-

{Line 3 ess Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY -ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Change Orders-approved In -
revicus months by Cwner 8.00
. [Totalappioved his Month L - 0,60 0.60
N . - . . ; D001 0.00
NET CHANGES by ChangeOrder- - ... . ... . ooy

" {ractor Ranied Hesein: T8kulnce: payment and-acceplance of paymedtafe wilhoit = - - -
rejudice t0-any vights of ifie Owner or Coritractor iHdar this Coteget ~*  _ __ =

(in the svent of s confilct ihe exact pre printed fanguage of AlA anam.amwm shali-govem this docurnent)
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CONTINUATION SHEET

A Dooument G702, APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

PAGE 2 OF § PAGES

containing Contractor's signed Ceslification s attached.
I fabulations baltaw, amounts ave stated lo ihe nearest dallar.

3223 W, Frankdin Blvd.

PROJECT: Weslinghouse High School

SR RSNy = e e

EPPLICATION NO: & [FENCIL DRAFT)
APPLIGATION DATE: §/18407

PERICH TC:  B/30/07

tisa Colume | on Contracls whers variable mtainage for lins tems may apnly. Chicago, L GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045
- IPS Joh & 1302-F{302A04
A 8 C ; D | E F £} H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERILS TOTAL RETAINAGE
\YEM SCHEDULED - o . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS| THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED 3 TO FINISH {1 VARRABLE)
APFLICATION MOT N TODATE {GIC) {C-G} RATE)
(D48} CORE} {OHERF)
NO.“QQ “-000 m- oY
1 SUBWITTALS 40,000.00 30,000.00| & 580500 2500680 B7.5% 5,000.00: 88800
2 SHOP CRAWINGS 43,000.00 15,0060.00. 8.500.00 21,500.00F 50.0% - 21,500.00 2,150.00
3 MOBILIZATION 40,000.00 10;000.60 a0,600.00 40,000.00 | 100.0% D00 4,000.00
4 RENTALS 55,600.00 2.780.0¢ 278080 5,560.00{ 10.0% 50,040.00 556.00
8
8 MECHANICAL INSULATION
7 EIRST FLOOR- AREA "A"
& Matarial 18,360.00 ¢.00 0,0% 18,380.00 0.0d
9 l.abor 27,540.00 0.00 0.0%: 27,540.00 0.00
10 FIRST FLOOR- AREA "B"
1 RMatoirlat 10,800.00 0.00 0.0% 10,800.00 ¢.09
42  daber 18,200.00 .00 0.0%} 16,200.00 600
45 |FIRST FLOOR- AREAC"
14 Matariat 6,200.00 0.00 0.0% 16,200.00 5,00
15 Labor 24.300.00 0.00 8.0% 24,300.00 | 0.00
18 F{RST FLOOR- AREA "D*
17 Hateral 8,480.00 0.00 0.0% 645000 a.00
18 Labor 9,720.00 0.00 0.0% €,720.00 D.00
18 |SECOND FLOOR- AREAMA" -
20 |Matedal- 8,840.00 0001 0.0% 8,640.00 0.60
21 Labor 12,960.00 0.00 0.0% 12,880,00 0.00
n SECOND FLOOR- AREA B"
23 Matarial 5,400.00 n.0o 0.0% 5,400.00 0,00
24 Lshor 8.10C.00 000 0.0% §,100.00 0.00
25 SECOND FLODR- AREA 'C*
26  |Matarial 12,860.00 0.000 0.0% 12,880.00 0.00
27 Labor 19,440.00 0.00 0.0 18,440.00 .00
28 SECOND FLOOR- AREA ™D
25 [Malartat 8A480.00 pong  Ob% 6,480.00 0.00
30 Labar 2,720.00 0.0 0.0% 9,720.00 0.00.
31 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-2168f B-200
| TOTAL DR SUB TOTAL ]~ 35800001 57,780,000 44,260,001 - 000 | - 102,050.00 | 76.0%| _ 280,840.00 10,206.00
{in ie eveni of a conlict the exatt pra peisd TEntage of Al GT05-1992 shafigovemn thisdocumeénly- -~ ~ ~-- ~- - = = SN <7/ < -
CONRMUATION SKEET o oot v - St .
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ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

cantaining Contractor’s signed Cerlification is atlached.

n $abulations balew, amounts 2 staled to the nearest dollar.

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

3223 W. Franklin Blvd,

APPLICATION NO: 4 (PENCIL DRAFT)
APPLICATION DATE: 8/10/07
PERIOD TO: 9/30/07

Use Column | on Contracls whers vadabla relalnage for line tems may apply. Chicapgo, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  COT045
’ 1BS Job # 1382-P 1392
A 8 [ ] - D i E F . G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDULED - . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIMION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD .maawmm AND ETCORED *h TQFINISH (IF VARIABLE}
’ APPLICATION {HNOTIN TODATE (GIC) [C-G} RATE)
{0+E) DORE) {DHE+HF)
1 |Matesial " 14,040.00 pool|  0.0% 14,040.00 8,00
2 Labor 21,.080,00 0.00 0.0% 21,080.00 0.00
3 MECHANICAL ROOR: A-300
4 Kiaigrial 1,080.00 ¢.00 0.0% 1.080.080 0.00
& tabor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 .00
g MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300 .
7 Matenial 4.080.00 0.08 0.0% 108400 .00
8 habar 1.620.08 (.00 0.0% 1,620.00 0.00
g MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220
10 Materal 1,080.00 8.00 0.0% 1,080.00 | 0.00
11 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0%:! 1,820.00 0.00
12 IMECHANICAL ROOM: C-231
13 Wateria 1,080.00 00D 0.0%: 1,064.00. 0.08
14 Laber 4,820.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 eX]
15 {MECHANICAL ROOD: G300
16 Matenat 1.080.00 0.00 0.O% 1,080.00 | 0.60
17 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 0.00
18 MECHANICAL ROOM: D208 :
9 |Matedal 2.160.00 004 0.0% 2,160.00 §. 0,00
20 jlLabor 3,240.0C 0.00 0.0% 3,240,00 0.00
29 |MECHANIGAL ROOM: D-30D
22 Haterial 1,080.00 .00 0.0% 1,080.00 } 0.00
um Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0%: 1,620.00 4.00
2
25 HYDRONIC TEST & BALAKGE 17,000.00 0.00 0.0%i 17,000.00 0.65
26
um CHEMICAL TREATMENT §,500.00 6.00 0.0%: 6,500.00 660
2
29 CORE DRILLING 10,000.00 0.00 0.0% 10.000.00 0.08
a0
K -

TOTAL OR'SUB TOTAL __ AB200:00:] - " 57.780.:00 44 28000 0.00 102,060,001 21, mﬂ, mao 04000 10,206.00
(in the avent of a-canffict the exact pre Es_mn larguag of AA "B705-1992 shall govein this ua&nﬁmﬁ\ ST s . T - . Gr03-18502
Gﬁzﬁztﬁdﬁa m_.ﬁm._. T e W uTh e ieemecnin ever smwnimoar epme otz iR e et ey s e e e v - . P
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ASA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APFLICATION NO: 4 (PENCIL DRAFT)
sonteining Conlracter's.signad Cerdification is atiached. PROJECT: Westinghousa High Schoot APPLICATION DATE: S/18407
In tubulations below, amounis are staled lo the nearss] doliar 3223 W. Franidin Blvd. PERIOD TO: 93007
Use Goluma { on Contracts where variable retainage Tor ine flems may apply. Chicage, IL GSCCPROJECT NO: CO7045
: : JPS Job# 1302-P 1302
A B C ] [ i E F [c] H !
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
m 1TEM i SCHEDULED - q - PRESENTLY GOMPLETED BALANCE RETANAGE
w NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS| THISPERICD STORED AND STORED % TG FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
: APRIJCATION {NOTIN TO DATE {B1) {C-G) RATE}
e (D6} b ORE) (EMEE)
; EQUIPKMENT
4 CHILLERS £10,000.00 0.09 0.0%) 510,000.50 .00
i 2 AR HANDLING UNITS Q00| 0.00 | #DIVIOI £.Q0: 0.00
: ! HEATING COILS 0.3 . 0,00 1 #DIVIOE 000 0.00
4 AIR'HANDLING UNIT, TAG: ARUS 45,000.00 0.06 0.0% 45,000.60 0,00
5  |AIR HANDUING UNIT, TAG: AHU-4 134,000.00 2001 0.0% 134,000.00 0,00
5 A.C UNITST CONDENSERS . 62 500.00 C.00 0.0% §2,500.00 a.00
7 |BORERS 150,000.00 0.00)  0.0% 150,000.00 | 0,00
& |[PUMPS/HEAT EXCH HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 55,000.00 g.00f  0.0% £5,000.00 0.00
g UNIT HEATERS 154,800,040 0.0q 0.0% 161,800.00 Q.00
10 CABINET UNIT HEATERS 0.00 0.00 | gDV a.00 000
11 FIN TUBE RADIATION 0.00 B 0.00 | #DIVIaL 0.00- C.on
12 BLECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 0.00 D00 | #DTVIOE 0.00 | 4.0
13 |PANEL RADIATORS 0.00 0.50 § #DIV 0.00 000
14  |RADIANT CEILING PANELS 7,000.00 ool 0.0% 7,000.00 Lo
; 15 [VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 4%,600.00 0.00 0.0% 41,600.00 .00
: 18 .
17 {PIPING- EQUIPKENT INSTALLATIONS :
: 18 [INSTALL- AR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.00 . 000 0.0% 14,800.00 a.00
13 INSTALL- A.C UNITS/ CONDENSERS 7.7100.00 500 0.0% T.700.80 0.00
20 |INSTALL~ CHILLERS T 4,600.00 0OR:  0.0%] 4,300.08 0.00
g 2% |INSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 4,200.00 opo{  0.0% 1,200.00 0.00
: 22 |INSTALL- PUMPS _ 4,400.00 0.00f 00% 4,400.00 0.00
i 23 INSTALL- HYDRORNIC SPECIALTIES 10,400.00 . 0.00 0.0%) 10,400.00 0.00
24  JINSTALL- BOILERS 5§.400.00 000 0.0% 5,400.00 0.00
25 }INSTALL -PANEL RADIATCRS 31,700.00 0.00 8.0% 31,700.00 9.00
26  {INSTALL- FIN TUBE RACIATION 9,600.00 0.00 0.0% 9,600.00 0400
£ 27 INSTALL- CABINET UNIT HEATERS 8,800.00 0.00 0.0% B,8O0.CO 0.0%
28  {INSTALL- UNIT HEATERS 7.600.00 . 0.00|  G.BRE| 7.600.00 0.00
g 28  INSTALL- ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS . 700.00 0.00| O0.0% 700.00 0.0
: 36
! a1
TOTAL OR SUBTOTAL 1767.200,00" 57780001 _ _%4,280.00] 000 302,080.00] G.8% 1665140001 .. 8 206.00 |
{ia the eventof & oﬁaﬂﬁ axact pre prinisd languaye of AlA ﬂa?._mﬁ shall ugaawnﬁaﬂa - R P ‘ 1882 . L
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contracios's signed Cartification is atiached.

1n tabudations below, armuunts are stat=d tothe nearast doilar.

PROJECT: Weslinghause High School
4223 W. Fraoklin Bivg,

APPLICATION NO: 4 (PENCIL DRAFT)
APPLICATION DATE: SH8/07
PERICE TO: /30107

Use Colurmn | on Contracis where variable retaingga for ine ftems Smw apply. Chicago, 1L GSCC PROJECT NO:  CUTO45
: IPS Job 53920 1362
A B o] ] 2] | E r ] H |

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE

fEM SCHEDULED - . PRESENTLY COIMPLETED HALANCE RETAINAGE

NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FRON.PREVIOUS | THIS PERKID STORED AND STORED % TO EINISH {iF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE G {C-GY RATE}

([D+E) B QR E} (D)

1 FiPING- HVAC INSTALLATION
2 FIRST FLOOR- AREA A"

3 aterial 1564,500.00 5.00 0.0% 154,5040.00 500t
4 Labo 212,245.00¢ 4.00 0.0% 212,245.00 0.00
§ FIRST FLOOR- AREA "B"

6 Matssiaf 95,000.00 0.00 0.0% §5,000.06 0.00
7 Lebor 128,500.00 0.00 D.0% 128,500.00 0.00
&  IFIRST FLOOR- AREA “C" . ‘

g Materia 137.508.00 6,580.00 £,580.00 B.0%]) 130,820.00} B88.00
40  {Labor 154,685.04 §5,540.00 5,540.00 3.0% 178,125.00 554.00
1 FIRST FLOOR- AREA D"
1z |Material 61,000.00 0.00 0.0% 61,000.08 0.00
13 Labor 74,350,060 0.00 0.0%:! T4,350,00 0.00
14 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA ™A' . ]
15 iatadal 78.600.00 3,806.00 3.800.00 5.0%} 74,100.00 350.00
18 Labor 101,830.00 3,060.00 3.080.00 3.04%]. 83.870.00 305.00
17  [SECOND FLOOR- AREA "B* :

18 Maiaial 52,500.00 400 0.0% §52,500.00 0.00
19 Labor 65,150.00 000 0.0%) 85,150.0¢ .00
20 SECOND FLOOR- AREA 07
21 \Material 412,000.00 | 5,600.00 580000] 50%] 10640000 £50.00
22 iLabor 147,800.00 4,440.00 444000 30% 143,480.00 444,00
23 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA"D*
24 |Material 61,000.00 .00 0.0% £1,000.60 0.00
25 |Labor - $3,550.00 D00 Q0% 83,550.00 0.00
28  |MECHANICAL ROOM: A-2187 B-200
2 Ydaierial 120,500.00 4.00 0.0% 120,600.00 | .80
28 |Labor 163.650.00 0.00 0.0% 163,650.00 0.00
20 MECHANICAL ROQOM: A-300
30 (Material 14,500.00 ¢ a.00 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
3t Labor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0%¢; 12,400.00 0.00
. L - R s
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3,626,040.00;. . 57,780 00 | 73700.001. - 0.00 131,480,00 3.4% mmmf_mmn. 7] 13/148.00] .
{in e svent of 3 Gofflcl e Bﬁﬁ pra mnmﬁa languags Q;_\, muam&wwm n._mu noaﬁsg_m\noﬂgv e - - - ~ae PR GRoaeee | .
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AIA Darument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Contzacier's signad Certficallon s attached.
1n tabulalions balow, amomnis are siated o The nearest doflar,

PROJECT: Wastinghouse High Schoof

3223 W. Fraoklin Biwd.

APPLICATION NO: 4 (PENCIL DRAFT)
APPLICATION DATE: 8/19/07
PERIOD TO: S/30/07

Use Column | on Contracts whiere variable refainage for [ne items may apply. Chlcags, ik GSCCPROJECT NO:  COT04E
PG Job # 1382-P1 302404
A B G 1 ¥, | E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
CTEM SCHEQULED - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRISTION OF WORK VALUE FROM vmm$omm THIS PERIOD STORED AND BTORED % TQ FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION NOT 1N TO DATE {GIC) {C-G) RATE}
D) D OR &) {DHEHF)

1 MEGHANICAL ROOM: 8-300 : .

2 Materiat 11,500.00 0.00 0.0%] 11,500.00 009
3 babor 12.400.00 0.00 0.0%: 12,400.00 a.00
4  |MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220

b Material 11,500.00 .00 0.0% 14,500.00 0.08
5 Labor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0%) 12.400.00 0.00
7 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-231 .

8  |Matedal " 41,500.00 000  0.0%)| 11,500.00 0.00
g Labor 12,400.00 0.09 0.0%} 12,400.00 .00
10 [MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
11 Matarial 14,500.00 080 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
12  {Lsbor 12,400.00 0,00 C0% 12,400.00 0.00
13 |MECHANICAL ROOM: D-208

14 {Matsrial 16,770.00 0.o0|  0.0% 46,770.00 0.00
18 tahor 32,500.00 0.00 0.0% 32.500.00 0.0
16 (MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300 ,

17 Material 11,6000 0.00 0.0%: 11,500.00 0.00
18 Esbar 12,400.00 0.00 0.0% 42,460.00 0.00
18

20

21

22
23
24
25
28
27
28
29

a0
a1 60 .
8] _ — -
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3,064.810.00)  S77a00f  73400.00 0.0 ._&19 00] 33% u%mm |I|_|E@...
(inthe wﬁi& a szE Ew QBB pre naawa.ﬂmnﬁmu & Z.,. GTu3-1002 m..sm govem’ EH nn.u._amna R - . . GTi3-1882
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

AJA DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNBEORGE SOLLITT/ OAKLEY CONSPROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NG: Distribation to:
790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 W FRANKLIN BLVD . OWNER
WOOD DALE, IL 60191 CHICAGO, IL 60624 PERIOD TO: 9/30/07 CONSTRUCTION
. PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM COI ZH.erOHO.W“ STREICH CORPORATION ARCHITECT
8230 S 86TH COURT CONTRACT DATE CONTRACTOR
JUSTICE, IL 60458
CONTRACT FOR:CAULKING VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

SRS

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

. Net change by Change Orders

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3

260,000.00

260,000.00

==
I UZT I

£ & &9 &7

Zzo, 002

(Columan G on G703)

. RETAINAGE:

a. 10 % of Completed Work b
(Columa D -+ E on G703)

b. % of Stored Material 5
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3b or

Total in Colomn I of G703)

| 44365 2,090
0.00

2. 0°°
o Al 3T
S 13,000 356"

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 4,050.00
$AASO m.m.m.u.m..wm.

YR, OO0 3607375

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Dociments, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment wers issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

ICH CORPORATION

By:

State of: Ews%\mm : C County of ,Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day ¢f PEAERBIRAP AR,
Notary E%ﬁcp@ggmﬁ/ : FFICIAL SEAL
My Commission expirés:3/23/11 : DENISE A BEWITT

lw NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL INOIS

CEBTIEICATE FOR PAYMEN Rowoom

Tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect cextify to the
Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Line 3 less Line §) .
CoANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Total changes approved figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the
in previous months by Owner amount certified.)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order Tlis Certificate is not negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
. prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
T T P T R AN e T R TN PO PRy M T SO TRU TION MANAGER-ADVISER EDTTON 7852 EDITION - AIA - 01502 TN 1592

THE bgmmwnb.z INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5282
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 1 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document (3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  9/12/2007
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. , PERICD TO:  9/30/2007
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
WESTINGHOUSE H.S
Al B C D _ E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAIL % BALANCE RETATNAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS]  THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY| COMPLETED (G+C) TC FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-G RATE)
D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+E)
1 WATERPROOFING $4,000.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00
: 1S, 500 5,000 29,150 2000
2 DAMPPROOFING $59,150.00 $4,500.00 | _$39.86250 _m Wm.m.m.mwhp. T5.00%] Sl4AEFS0~ TEAIE2T
3 CAULKING $196,850.00 $0.00 $0.06 $0.00 $196,850.00 $0.00
$260,000.00 $4,500.00 .\&@ v@mw.m 0 54 2.50 gq.mo $4eT6.25
15,500 Q00 Z,000

240,000

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of nr_m,.:nnnwm_.m,__...ooav.mmﬂm,a AlA Uoomaw.ﬁ D401 -
Certification of Document Authenticity




Stﬁ‘@ﬁ@h C@Tp@raﬁ@n o | .Regional Contractor

litinois Office; Indiana Office:
8230 86"‘ Court ¢ Justice, IL 60458 . 8537 Bash 8t,, 8te. 1 « Indianapolis, IN 46250
(708) 594-5300 o Fax (708) 594-5377 (317) 577-2660 ¢ Fax (317) 577-2661

' E-Mail: StreichCorp@aol.com :

SEPTEMBER 12, 2007

GEORGE SOLLITT / OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION |
790 N CENTRAL
WOOD DALE, 1. 60191

RE: WESTINGHOUSE H.S.
3223 W FRANKILIN BLVD.
CHICAGO, IL 60624

INVOICE # 20001952
INVOICE
AMOUNT DUE THIS BILLING:  $ 39,862.50 ENEES

NOTE: This invoice is for the SEPTEMBER draw request. If you have any
questions, please give me a call. Thanks....Denise

e S
e ATV AT A
BNV AR S A A RN S L

Proud Member of the Air Barrier Association of America
~ asspeiation of



AP mu_..nnb._._oz AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
“TO OWNER: Solfi/Oskley L.V. PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 6 Distribution to:
790 North Central Ave 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd
Woud Dale, IL 60191 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO:; 20-Sep-07 [ XJownER
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: | X |ARCHITECT
Oakiey Construction Co. Inc. DeStefanc & Partners [X]coNTRACTOR
7815 5. Claremont Ave. PROJECTNOS:  1446R 1
Chicago, Wlioois 50620
CONTRACT FOR: Renovation CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, es shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is sttackhed.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIGRVAL CONTRACT 5UM . ©§ 310363,350.00
2. Net change by Change Orders g $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lina 14 2) S 510,363.150.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO w35
DATE  (Coluon G on G703} Y SS1 o422
5. RETAINAGE: {Original Contract Only) o :
a._10_%of Compieted Work s USS10S sisept ,
(Coturan D + B on GT03) !

1 B BE P s d 3 fmdantal o D??
i a.. AU U3 w AL e lebbud ML - s

{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ 5b or

Total in Column I of GTO3) . v . ey i o

5, TOTAL BARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 ‘
{Line 4 Less Line § Total)

7. LESS PREVIULE CEREIFILCA [ED #UK

PAYMENT (Linc 6 from prior Centificate)

8. CURNENT PAYMENT DUB .

m BALANCE T0 FINISH, INCLIDING RETAINAGE 3
(Line 3 leas Line §)

= "CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY |

[ ‘Toml changesappraved

in previous months by Cwner

e

o 2T HES
DEQUCTIONS

ADDITIONS

Total approved this Month (813
TOTALS

| NET CHANGES by Chargs Order i $0.00 | 50.00 |

The undersigned Contractor cenifics that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and helief'the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amauats have been paid by
the Centractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were jssved and
payments rzceived from the Owner, and that current paymeat shown hezein is new due.

CONTRACTOQR: Quakley Consiruction Co., Ine.

By: Drate:

Anthony 8. Kwaleag, Vice President
State of llinois County of Cack
Subscribed and sworm 4o bafore me this 20th day of mnuaavo«.uoou

Natnerr Tnblin: Qhobretta Oraes Raord

e S AL AR b

My Commission expires:

ARCRITECT'S CERTIFICATE rOR PAYMENT
In sceordance with the Contract Docurenis, based on on-site ebservations and the data
comprising tha agplication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that te the best of the
sunidbdieds FES.F&KF.E&.:::&E: it bchaast Hm iR s propreddiad ds winkivaide,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Confract Documents, and the Confractot

Tr ceiithad b marissaet Af tha 20O T ORDTIRET

ix CTviash il PAFEREN UL WS Juhad it L sl

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... g 913,368 50

(Aitach explanation if amowst certified differs from the muount gpplied, Inital all figures on this
Application and onthe Continsration Sheet that ave changed o conform with the amonnt cevtiffed.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate {3 not negotiable. The gﬁa NT CERTIFIED is payable anly to the
Contractor named-heresm. Issudnce, pavment and acceptance of peyment are withaut

prejudice to.any fights of fhe Owmer or Contractor under thls Contzact,

AIA BOGUMENT G702 - APPLICATICH AND CERTIFIDATION FUR RPAVRIENT - 1892 EDITION- A, - 21992 )

THE AMERIGAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW,, WASHINGTON, BC 200085202

o osoey Rt b Y e b o)
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O@Z INUATION SHEET AL4 DOCUMENT G703

"AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: &
Contmactods signed certiffcailon is attached. . APPLICATION DATE: 20-Sep-07
In tabulations below, amauns are stated to the nearest dollar, { Westinghouse H.S. ] PERIOD TO: 30-Sep-07
Use Colwny I on Contracis wheve varishle istainage for line items may apply. ‘ ) ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 1446R
A B C b ” E F G H i
T DESCRIPITON OF WORK CONTRACT WORK.COMPLETED RATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE |
NO. VALUB OM PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENILY | COMPLETIED G+0 TO FINISH
APBLICATION STORED | ANDSTORED €-a)
{D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
: .1 _porg (DHER) - -
General Condittons - Oakley Const . q 19306k saes3000 | 0 3%SIL T 224826 I3 (51,570 BARD
Bond - Oaidey Const. $60,107.00 $60,107.00 . $0.00 $60,107.00 |  100.00%] -~ $6.00 6,011
tnminee - Ockley Consl. $53,860,00 $93860.00 | $0.00 $93,260.00 | 100.00% $0.00 39,386
General Cleasug- Oakley Const. v $75,240.00 $0.00 $0.00 © 5000 0.00% 15240 . mu\i or
Doors,Frames, Handware- Mated Ul wo | $0.00 % ~$6:00-1 A3 BUS | o0o%] 453,LSS \5%>
Doors,Fratmes, Hadsware L abor-OakJey $14488600] 00| T —iese | so00.,  0oo% 39%8G | S
Strvciura! Steel- K&K Iron Works $6,544,000,00 S3,175,0M.00 {575 (5D F65I656060- 3714854 58.51%| 200G 3H b S14.LS
Paol - Phoenix Pools $580,000.00 $111,00000 | (42,000 $180:000:30+ 251 oo 56.17%| 329,000 125100
| Waed Laboratory Casework-Chares Schionto $286,000.00 30.00 $.09 o $0.00 0.00%|  5286,000.00 $0
Resilient Flooring- TBL $158,823.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 0.00%|  $158.823.00 $0
Capeis TBL 352,430.00 iR 58.55 8.0 5000 Soniones 52
Carroll Seating $416,800.00 X $0.00 $0.00 D.OD%|  $416,00.00 $0-
Food Scrvice Equipment- Apex Marketing $418,850.00 $0.00 $0.00 ‘ 50.00 0.00%]  5418,850.00 $0
Dawn Campanies $146,000.00 $0.00 $139,250.00 $139,250.00 95.38% $6,750.00 $13.925
N
i
] : . i . e ! l& v i . . _
! | GRAND TOTALS | $10,363,422.00 | m.ﬂuuﬁw A&d.w!,\ﬂ e m B ,_ od 4ss _onu.w Q_ €12 wummm ysSit 05 a
AR COCUMENT G103« CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1592 mU:._muz,mmb $ @199z 57031982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCRITECTS, 1708 NEW YORICAVERUE, NV \BASHINGTON, D.C. 200035732
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— Qakley Du nstrueton (o
(7 s S C larement
1CARD . ._.M\. . .
Anplication and Cerftficate for Pavment Construclion Manacar — Advisor Ed#tian
Project: ; Application Mo: t
Wastinghouse High School
3223 W Frankiln Bivd Poriod To: 02007
Chicago, IL- mmmmw INVOICE NO: 5381
From Gontractor: .. Via Gonstruction Manager: 9/6/2007
Dawn Compenies, Inc. - ,_ :
400 S. LaGrange Road , Co7046
Frankfort, . 60423
Stite utilities
Coniract For:
CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The wndersigned Contraetor certifies that to the best of the Contrattor’s . kmowledge,
Apphicatinn is made Sor pryvoeat, a3 drovn belosy, in connerdion wifk tha Conract soformation wud beEef the Work vovezed by his Application for Payment has been eompleled
Clomimmtin Stzet, ATA Document G703, is atthched 448.000.00 . im mSB.%uunﬁE iz Contrast Dosmnens, et all amounts huve hean paid by (he Cantractor
1. ORUGINAL CONTRALT SUM. c.cocnercersersmsssssmarssssasrsses ity Vo E?&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ%& and payments received from
2. Nat Changes by nﬂuﬂ_mo Ordars...crrmr s ﬁozgﬁm
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {LIng 112) v civirmecmmaniintonreas :
" By Dealer,
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G708)... _§ Stats of:
5. wmﬂku.ﬁam
G O Cuiisiaion ¥tan .MM.MMU.OG Cuniy vE
ﬁnoEwE DR RN TCY ) N -
b. 8 af Storad Materials 0Gh Subseribed and Fwoza to before
. (Celumn F on B708).... e _§ Methls  dayof
Total Retainage {Lines Sa-+ 56 o Total it Coturan 11n G 708)rs § (902000 w&%@ﬁ -
2, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 12532500 Ny Commemission Bxpltes:
iLine dinsa bing 5 Tndal} .. e PRI — - - _
7. LESS PREVIOUS nmﬁnﬂn.ﬂmm FOR PAYRERT 0.00 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
_F-unﬂ o muﬂw-u C:Cm r\ﬂmﬂ_E-uft mana# - P P .__m v ageoydemen with fe Danfrest Tinemymzaly, hacad go ancia ahsaryriion snd o duin nﬁhﬁsww.#w iy
125,325.00 ﬁgﬁﬁ?ﬁggﬁn%uga?nﬁﬁaﬁa?g%g
4. CURRENT PAYRENT DUE .. . - fmowhedgs, Tfornaticn ud betel th Woek has progressed 19 ndlozted, the gatity of S Wark i in
8, BALANCE IO FINISH, En—.dnmmm mmﬁh_zbam seaqrdenre with & the Contrast Dowmmearste, s the Coavfranioe iz eatftisd (o paymeay of the AMOUNT
{Lina 3 jess Lina 6) 20.675.00 CHRTIFIED.
$ AHOUNT CERTIEED mvusarsiorer o
ﬁsﬁuﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁqaﬂﬁanS&Wm&%H%gﬁaaﬂumﬁﬁam&ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ&aeﬂﬁwaﬁgsaa
and oo lhe Contineatton Shee thators chunged to coyforne with the dmount certified)
CHANGE ODRDER SUMMARY ADRITHMAD DEDRIRONS
Totsl ehanges spproved In previous monthe iy Quner GO0 o) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Tota) appioves s Mok T Oy a0 By Date:
TOTALS 000 ,
NET CHANGES by Changs Order i mﬂnmﬁMQﬂ Dratee

This Ceslifitate w not negolisble, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payahle only o tha Contracior
named hiefeln, lssuance, payment atd scoaptance of paymentars without prefesics to any dohls

& nd Fho Mumer np Cnadegedoe ursdes this Sonbae

CTIRG /A ARE /82 /B8

auy ‘sapumdungy UME( Nl
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CONTINUATION SHEET
Paga 2
At Document \3 102, Applicatioh and Lerizicate tor Payment APFLICATION NO.: |
Conteining Gontractor's signed Ceriifcation, s atiachad, APPLICATION DATE; 9/18/2007
In tabulations befow, amounis ara steted fo tha nearsst dollar, PERIOD TO:  S/3072007
Usa Cdlumn § on Contracts whare varable retainage forline lems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:  CO7045
A |- B C D [ E F G —H i
WCRK_COMPLE TE|
MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
FTEM DESCRIPTION OFWORK | SGHEDLLED VALUE FROM THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED % 10 RETAINAGE
NO. PREVIOUS " STORED AND STORED | (G=0) FINISH {IF VARIABLE
%mﬁwmmwgz %GWM “..M TG _Mw.um.—um {G-C} RATE)
br——piiztion 5500 s 5200 5 : o 5 556
106 Selver labor & equipment 45,750 0 45,750 0 45750 100 ] 4,575
316 Water labor & equipment B0 . 60 ] 30,000 0 36,000 91 3,100 3,000
131 Watedal 61,650 Q 58,000 0 58,000 G4 3,650 5,800
i i
146000 v TIBZED U 139,250 U5 5,750 T3925

neon gy Q18

I~ na?wiv.n]

g8l {00€/41/80

bt | ) = BN )
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 Page One of:

To Owner: Oakley Construction Co Project: Westinghouse High Scheol Application No. 5 Distribution To:
7815 8. Claremont Ave Franklin and Spauiding Period To: 9/30/2007 % Owner
Chicago ilinols 60620 Chicago iliinois Project No: 2643 I™ Architect
From Contractor: K & K tronworks VIA Architect  DE STAFANQ PARTNERS ‘ Contract Date: I Contractor
5100 S. Lawndale Ave. r
McCook, IL. 80525 T
Contract For:
' . The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT and betief ﬁ:mm work covered by this application for payment has been completed m._ accordance with
Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connection with the contract, the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached. previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments receieved from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.
1. Original Contract Sum . $6,544,000
2. Net Change by Change Orders $0 CONTRACTCR:
3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1 + 2} $6,544 000 i
4, Total completed & Stored Tc Date -$3:828-684 2 HY,SY By Date:
{Column G on G703) : !
5. Retainage: State of: llincis
A 10 % of Completed Work $382.366- 3 [ BS Countyof  Cook
(Columns D + E on G703) ' Subseribed and sworn to before
B. 10 % of Stored Materiai $0 me this day of

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (line 5a + Sbh or

Total in Column | on G703 ss80865 3 T4, FeS  Notary Public:
6. Total Earned Less Retalnage $3:445:789 3 w&m....Hmm My Commission Expires:
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) . k
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment ~ $2,857,504 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(line 8 from Prior Certificate} m\\
8.. Current vmv%.mm.w:ﬁ W.ém , . $588;288 m\ ru_v.m In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data
9. Balance to Finish, including Retainage ~S3008aH 3 o 0 _ 24 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's

(Line 3 less Line 6) knowladge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is

in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payments of the

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTHFIED.
Total changes approved in
previous Bo:ﬁ:m by Owner AMOUNT CERTIFIED §

ﬁkanw explanation if amount cerlified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this application and
on the Continuation Shest that are changed fo conform 1o the Amount cerfified.}

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

Totai Approved this Month

This Certifcate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only io the Contractor named hereln.
Totals| % - issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prefudice to any rights of the Qwner or Goniractor

NET CHANGES by Change Order | $- - under this Contract.




o

o Omm.z_._,aw:pm. G702 Appliction & Certificate for Baymar Application No: H
i e e sy
- Berod To:
VWork Completed ota |.oan|mm
Change Order From previous App Storsd Mab o Stored to Date
ltem Description of Work Scheduled Value Amourt Revised Value [D&E) This Periag | "inOerE (D+E-FY % (G+C)! Balance io finish | __Retainage
1 |Division 1 Shop Drawings $76,000 $76,000 1 § ﬂ.m.ooo.cn_ $ - $ 76,000.00 100%: & - g 7,600,00
2 |Divislon 2 Shop Drawings $107,000 $107,000 | $ 407,000.06 | § - $ 107,600.00 100%| $ - §  10,700.00
3 Uu<mw_o..~m Shop Drawings $121,0600 $121,000 | $ 90,750.00 : § - $ 96,750,00 75%| § 30,250.00 1 % $,075.00
4 iDivislon 4 Shop Drawings $108,000 $106,000 { § 78,500.00 1 § - $ 74,500.00 T5% § 26,500.00 | § 7,950.00
5 {Divislon 1 Material $514,000 $514,000 | $ 488,300.00 $ 488,300.00 a5%!| § 25700.00 ; §  48,830.00
6§ |Dhviston 2 Materjal $706,000 $706,000 | § 670,700.00 | § - $ 670,700.00 95%: § 35,300.00 1 8 67,070.00
7 iDivislon 3 Materlal $769,000 $760,000 { $ 663,754.00 3 563,754.00 86%! $ 10524600 | $  66,37540
8 {Divislon 4 Materlal $659,000 $659,00C | $ . $ - $ - 0%| $ 659,000.00 | & -
g |Diviston 1 Fabrication $122,000 $122,000 1 % 115,900.00 $ 115,900.00 95%! § 6,100.00 | §  11,590.00
10 iDivision 2 Fabrication $171,000 $474,000 1 & 55,000.00 1 § 107.450.00 $ .mmn.hwo.oo a95%| $ §,550.00 i §  16,245.00
14 |Division 3 Fabrication $151,000 ) $451,000 | $ - 5 30,000.00 ) 30,000.00 20%l % 121,000.001 % 3,000.00
12 {Diviston 4 Fabrication $131,000 $131,000 { $ - $  60,000.00 $ £0,000,00 46%} § 71,600.00 [ § 6,000.00
43 |Division 1 Erection $158,000 $198,000 | § 403,100.00 | § - 1) 183,100.00 98% § 4,500.00 | $§  19,310.00
14 |Divislon 2 Erection $253,000 $253,000 | & 50,000.00 | $  139,750.08 § 185,750.00 75%i & 63,250.00 | $  18,975.00
15 iDivision 3 Erection $235,060 $235000{ & - 3 - $ - 0% $§ 23500000 ! % -
16 iDivislon 4 Erection $195,000 $499,000 | § - 3 - § - 6% § 198,000.00; § =
17 |Dlvision 1 Detall $228,000 $229.000 | § 22400000 | $ - $ 224,000.00 98%: & 5,000.00 [ $ 22,400.00
18 (Division 2 Detail $335,000 $335,000 | § 16,0006.00 | $  191,000.00 § 201,600.00 60%| § 12480000 ;% 20,100.00
49 {Divislon 3 Detail $343,000 $343,000 | § - $ - § - 0% $  343,000.00 1 § -
20 |Divislon 4 Detalt $295,000 $285,00C | § - $ - $ - 0% $ 2850000018 “
21 |Division 1 Deck Material $120,000 $120,600 | § 120,000.00 1 § - 3 420,000,00 100%] § - $ 1200000
22 |Division 2 Deck Material $150,000 $150,000: 8 150,000.00 { § - § 150,000.00 100%| § - $  15,000.00
23 {Division 3 Deck Material $132,000 $132,000 m - i3 ﬁ.WPmS\al $ \Q\ amé &1%| s 5200000 ¢  8,000.00
24 iDivislon 4 Deck Material $108,000 $108,000 1 § - ’ $ - $ - 0% 3 108,000.60 | § -
25 iDivision 1 Deck Erection $84,000 $84,0001 § 81,000.00 [ $ - $ 81,000.00 100%; & - $ m.gmn.oa,
26 |Division 2 Deck Erection $101,000 mda.__.ooo % . $  45,450,00 5 45,456.00 45%: § 55,550.00 1 § 4,545.00
27 |Division 3 Deck Erectlon $72,000 $TL060 | $ - $ - 3 - 0% $ 72,000.00 | § -
28 {Division 4 Deck Erection $59,000 $59,.000 | $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 59,000.00 | § -
13 $01% -
14 $018 -
15 $01% -




AlA Documents G702 Anplicllan & Cerlificate for Payment i § § . ] : dEh i BRI i LTS ‘Anplication’No, :

Cantaining Contraciors slgned Gertificalion is altached Application date: S/30/07

I labuiations below, amounds are slated to nearest doliar Pericd From: B//07
Period Ti 9/20/07

R Stored Materials
Change Order From previous App & Stored to Date
itarm Description of Work Scheduled Valua Amount Revised Valug (DSE) This Periog | ™tROE (D+E-F) % {G+C)i Balance io finish | _ Relainage
18 $0i8% .
17 $01% - .

TOTALS $  §544,000.00 | $ - 18 5544000008 m;.a.aﬁ.g_w 859650.00 |3 - _m w.mg m 59%)| § N.gT 3p2-865.40

r\ \ .\
571%,6S© 2145, grasPle Zd gLs
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PHOENIX POSLS LTB

477818705

GB/18/20C7 06133 FAM

APPLIGATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AlA DOCUMENT 57062

W Dakdey Construction
1845 . Clatamart Aveniesr
Ghlmage, IL EMIS 2R

FRO #$nvanix Pocla L.
1573 Tovwss Raad
Sebaanibag. 1L BH7D

CONTRAGCTTOR: Swim Fosd

PRMECT: Wastirghouse High Behool

ARCIEYECT:

AFPLICATION GATE: sy
APRPUGCATHRI BUMBER: 3
PERIOLTY: ToMTDIT

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicaion  masie for poyment, 15 Shvasbely, incanseetion vt B9 Conlract

Conlnusiion Shest; Al Darsment G763, 15 2fached.
1. ORIGIHAL COBRRACT Shisd.

Z NetChunge by Changa Urdos.,
A CONTHACT SUM T DATE Jine 1€ Zhooem vemncermee
4, TOYAL CORPLETED & STORED TO DATE

£80,000.00

w1 1k b s e e

580,000,040

0 ko T {6n

{CehimnH on B7U3)
5. RETAMAGS:

T £ COCTRREAH] TUOME. et s oo st comr e e [

([Cobyrn K pa GO
o} Bloed Slalesy
Told Rokdemga [ Line SAa » Shres
‘sl f Dolumnt K o QIS s oo ssrimss cnns s
3. TOTAL EARNED EESH AETAINAGE i raca cameitais sarmc naniat 5as
[Arrad s L i 5 Teedid)

Eu Gk 7 1R s Al SR EES ek b B b d 10T Sa LR beh b AT RS
{Liwe B frewe prics Cariifirals)

B GURRENT PAYWENT DUE

9. RALAKCE YO BHISY, PLUS RETUNAGE. ...
[LIne Hess Tinedd

2ASY, 000

Pw._mc o

Mﬂm!ﬁo«m&iﬂ%&::&wmﬁggg of the Cantrocine' s bnoadedds,
Toqsation 2 helkef the Wark sovered by s }ﬁ_ﬁ&e;ﬁ%mﬂnﬁwﬁug%ﬁm
Smﬂﬂﬁgﬁgwngmaﬁﬁiﬁgaguﬁz paid by Be
nsiaﬂﬁ#..g«fﬂé %nﬂ%ﬁ—?%ﬁgﬁiﬁ& pymects
Bnawq&gzﬂg e v eureat payiiiend shooherei b mow due.

: 1. mmmm oF F_.-vﬂﬁ
g Zuﬁ LA STA

l&& ﬂoo mn....-n}.! | MmErRtialat 553.”-":

T AR e

PRrrTetrS S pl e R T

{Atlach %&aﬂ%%%ﬁgﬁo% %Ea

B0, ..

! {FANEE GETEH SUMRIARY
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AlA DOCUMENT G703
5 Donavant G702, APPLICATION CERWFICATE FOR PAYMENT, santuinfng APPLICATION DATE: $1/0T
Confrasinrs signed Sestifienion tx stbcohed. AHPLICATION RUMAER: 3
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i Daleam 7 v Combiunds wiinrm vaZlde sl Lgh 17 Tie T @Ay «F Py
vammﬂ"mﬂmmuwwecmw High School
A F] [ e E E & H [ o
VESSHPTHIN OFWDEE HEHEOULED WORK: COMPLETED WATERALR TOTAL A% EALANLE RETAINAGE
[y VALUE )y PERD FRETEATLY ] GONREYED | (i) YO FINESH VARABLE
O, e T STGRED & STORED- {0y RATE}
WOT IS TODATE
FOR B} Dk
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4 Poolamechanieal Piping 5 195000013 12:550:00:{:8 - 5 12,500.00: g4 10 & - T.000.001 % 1, 25000
5 iSteslBeinforclng 3§ 45000001 s 2am0.005y 200,000 $ 4500000 $00.00%] 5 - I3 350000
& |Poured-& Guaite Concrete §  160,000:00° & __sepeerUl| Zo oo |3 isnponoa]  1eo.on! £ - 13 15,0000
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11 {FetOeck Equipment 3 BoOOn % - s - a3 B70D00 2 -
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Sop.28. 2007 T1:17AM  PRECISION METALS AND HARDWARE No.445C P 1

FAX TRANSMITTAL
Date: 9-28-07 Pages: 10 {Inc. cover)
To: Nicholag Cabrera From: _ Garth W. Clark
Company: George Sollitt Fax Number: 820.232.6868
Fax Number: 1-630~860-7347 Phone Number: 8920.232.6969%
Phone Number: E-mail: garth@pmhi-wi.com

Re: Westinghouse High Sc¢hool
Chicago, IL ‘
PMHI Job #: 060341C

Nigk — Attached is invoice 13070 for the hollow metal frames shipped in
September, per your reguest.

Thank you,

Garth W. Clark
Sales/Senior Project Manager

5255 M. 124th . Milwaukeo Wi 53228 2000 Green Ml Ct, Unit] Oshkosh, Vil 54904
Phione 282.781.3240 Fax 2627813643 Phona $20.232.6950 fax 8200826868
Maie Office Oshlwosh
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PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE

5285 N 1241H 8T., MILWAUKEE, WI, 53225 Tal: 262-781-3240 Fags 262wTB1-3643
INVQICE
Involce # 113070
Date 128 SEP 2007
Account :QAKLEY
Page No. 12
Customas Ehip Tor .
OARLEY CONSTRUCTION Westinghouse High School
TR815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE C/C Qakley Congtruction
CHICAGO, IL 60620 3223 West Franklin Boulevard

Chicage, IL 60624
Nick @ 630-860-7333

Salegperson: Garth Cl Customer LETTER OF INTENT Terms: Net 30 days
Sales Order: 8520 Customer
Order Ship B/C Description Unit Price Extension
W3SF)
1 1 Transom Frame F 16 UL ¢ 4 858 6272 CRS
WELD LHR\RHR Elev# TE(PACR ; VR-8SMS ;
MT)
1 1 Double 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 6272

CRS WELD LHR\RHR Elev# 1{PACR ; VR~SMS
; MT ; W38F)

2 2 Double 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858
6072 CRS WELD RHRA Elev# 1(SM COORD ;
PACR ; FB ; MT ; W38F)

2 2 Double 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 bH34
6072 CRS WELD RHRA Elev# 1(8M COORD ;
PACR ; FB ; MT ; W3SF)

Qriginal contract $443,000.00

CO#1 + 24,000.00
Reviged contract = $467,000.00
Thig invoice - 13,345.00

Balance open $453,655.00

e T e ik A LA A s e o S B T D S S S e e o e e SR TR o e

shipment # 8520.,1, 07 SEP 2007
Shipment # 8520.2, 26 SEP 2007

Product sSub-Total $13,345,00
NQ TAX %.00

Total $13,345.00




Se0.28. 2007 11:18AK  PRECISION METALS AND HARDWARE No.4450 P 3
PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE

5265 N 124%H s7., MILWAUKER, Wi, 53225 Tel: 262-781-3240 Fax: 262-761-3643

INVOICE
Invoice # : 13070
Date :28 BEP 2007
Account *QAKLEY
Page No. N
Customer: Bhip To
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION - - Westinghouse High School
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE c/0 Oakley Construction
CHICAGC, IL 60620 3223 Wegt Franklin Boulevard

Chicago, IL 60624
Nick & 630-860-7333

Salesperson: Garth Cl Customer LETTER OF INTENT Terms: Net 30 days
Sales Order: 8520 Customer
Order Ship B/O Description Unit Price Extension
1 1 Hollow Metal Frames Project Billing
1 1 gidelite Frame F 16 4 838 3072 CRS
WELD RH Blev# 4-RH(PACR ; MT)
1 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD LH Elev# 4-LH(PACR ; MT)
1 1 Transom Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD RH Elev# 2 (PACR ; MT)
1 1 dingle 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072
CRS WELD LH Elev# 1(MT ; W3SF)
1 1 Single 3 8ided Frame F 16 4 858 3072
CRS WELD RH Elev# 1 (MT ; W3SF)
18 18 Sidelite Frame ¥ 16 UL C 4 858 3072
CRS WELD ILH Elev# 3-RER(PACR ; MT)
17 17 gidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072
CRS WELD RH Elev# 3-LHR(PACR ; MT)
1 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072
CRS WELD LH Elev# 23-LH(PACR ; MT)
1 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072
CRS WELD RH Elev# 23A-LHR(PACR ; MT)
3 3 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072
CRS WELD LEH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
2 2 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072
CRSE WELD RH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
1 1 Transom Sidelite Frame ¥ 16 UL C 4 858
3072 CRS WELD RH Elev# 3-LHR({PACR ;
MT)
1 1 Single 3 8ided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858
3072 CRY WELD RH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ;
W3sF)
2 p: Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858
3072 CRS WELD LE Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ;
W3SH)
2 2 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL C 4 858
3072 CRS WELD LH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ;
W3SF)
1 1 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL C 4 638

3072 CRS WELD LE Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ;



Sep.28. 2007 11:16AM

PRECTSION METALS AND HARDWARE No.4450 P. ¢

PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE, INC.

MATS OFPICE, 5265 NORTH 124TH BTREET, MILWAUKEE, WI 53215

gold To:
OARLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT

CHICAGO, IL 60640

Talr 262-781-3240 FAX: 262-781-3643

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

Project # i 060341C
Sales Order #: 8520.2

ship To:
Westinghouse High School
¢/0 Oakley Construction
3223 West Franklin Boulevard
Chicago, IL 60624
Nick @ 630-860-7333

AVENUE

(OAKLEY)

Lakte via

09/26/07
Anlesporon

GC

Customer Order

PLANT TRUC

LETTER OF INTE

pate Ehipped Freight Pro. #

09/26/07

Jobh # Prodect #

06034171C

Product # ghipped

3

112886

112888

112894

112921

112925

112933

*ddeokwwkkk%x Continued on page

Deseription carton #

Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
LH Elev# 1 (PACR ; MT ; W3SF)

B109 (1) B111(1) B165(1)

Staging Area: JOB

Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)

B112(1)

Staging Area: JOB

'
f

Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
LH Elev# 1(MT ; W3SF)

B117{1)

Staging Area: JOB

F 16 UL B 4 858 6072 CRS
COORD ; PACR FB ; MT ;

bouble 3 Sided Frame
WELD RHRA Elev# 1(8M
W3sF)

B108 (1)

Staging Area: JOB

.
!

F 16 UL B 4 534 6072 CRS
COORD ; PACR ; FB ; MT ;

Double 3 8ided Frame
WELD RHRA Elev# 1(SM
W3sF)

B300(1)

S8taging Area: JOB

F 16 4 858 6272 CRS WELD
; VR-SMS ; MT ; W3SF)

Double 3 Sided Franme
LHR\RHR Elev# 1(PACR
B118(1)

Staging Area:

;
JOB

2 ok Rk kKKK KK
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PRECISTON METALS AND HARDWARE

No. 4450 P, b

PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE, INC.

MAIN OFFICE, 5265 NORTH 124TH STREET, MILWAUKEE, WI 53225

Bold To:

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTICN

7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

mgly 262-787-3240 FAX: 262-78143643

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

Project #

r DB0341C
Sales Order #:

8520.%2

Ship To:
Westinghouse High School
¢/0 Oakley Construction
3223 West Franklin Boulevard

CHICAGO, IL 60620 Chicago, IL 60624
Nick & 630-860~7333
(OAKLEY)
Pats via pare Shipped ¥raight Pro. # ¢.0.D
09/26/07 PLANT TRUC 09/26/07 $.00
Balesperson Cuatomer Order Job # Project #
GC LETTER OF INTE 060341C
vroduct # Shipped Dasoription Carton #
K K e R KA ke e R R cOntinued from page 1 W ke R R R R R R
112928 1 Transom Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RH Elev# 2 (PACR ; MT)
B110(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112929 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD RH
Elev# 4~RE(PACR ; MT)
B113(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112930 1 gidelite Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD LH
Elev# 4-LH{PACR ; MT)
B115(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112931 1 Trangom Frame F 16 UL ¢ 4 8B8 6272 CRS WELD
LHR\RHR Elev# 7E(PACR ; VR-SMS ; MTY

12-HM frames.

The meterials listsd have been recaeived complete znd undamaged.

By: (8ign)

B118(1) . ‘
Staging Area: JOB

Any Qoncoalrd ghortages or damages must »e reported within 3 days.

Date!

{Print}

No. of Pleces:




Sep.28. 2007 1:i8AN

PRECISION METALS &

PRECISION METALS AND HARDWARE

No.4450 P. §

HARDWARE, INC.

MAIN DFFICE, 5265 NORTH '247TH SIREDT, MILWAUKEE, WI 53225

Said To:
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 S0UTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

Tel: 262-781-3240 FaX: 262-781-.3643

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

Project #

+ 060341C
Sales Order #:

8520.1

Ship To:
Westinghouse High School
¢/0 Oakley Construction
3223 West Franklin Boulevard

Staging Area: JOB

kkkkkkhkkk Continued on page

2 ok kK k kR R

CHICAGD, IL 60620 Chicago, IL 60624
Nick @ 630-860~7333
(OAKLEY)
Date Vi Pate Bhipped Fraight Pro. # 3.0.0
09/07/07 PLANT TRUC 08/07/07 .00
Balespersch Cuatomexy Order Job # Project #
GC LETTER OF INTE 060341C
" Product # Shipped pegeription Carson #
112877 1 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD RH Elev# 1 (PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
C216(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112888 1 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
- RE Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W38F)
C209(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112896 2 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD LH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
C113(1) C¢117(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112886 2 Single 3 fided Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD LH Elev# 1 (PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
c111(1)y €210(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112921 1 Double 3 Sided Frame ¥ 16 UL B 4 858 6072 CRS
WELD RHRA Elev# 1(8M COORD ; PACR ; FB ; MT ;
W3SF)
C217(1) .
Staging Area! JOB
112925 1 Double 3 8ided Frame F 16 UL B 4 534 6072 CRS
WELD RHRA Elev# 1(SM COORD ; PACR ; FB ; MT ;
W3SF)
¢300(1)



Sen.28. 2007 11:19AM

PRECISION METALS &

PRECISTON METALS AND HARDWARE

No.4450 2. 7

HARDWARE, INC.

MALIN OFFICH, G265 NORTH {24TH STREET, MILWAUKEB, WI B3ZiS

sold To
DAKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

Project #

Tel: 262-781-3240 FAX: 262-7B1-3G43

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

: 060341C
Bales Order #: 8520.1

Bhiy To:

Westinghouse High School

Cc/0 Oakley Construction

3223 West Franklin Boulevard

CHICAGC, IL 60620 Chicage, IL 60624
Nick @ 630-860-7333
{CAXLEY)
Date Via pDate Bhipped Praight Pro. # c.0.B
Qe/07/07 PLANT TRUC 09/07/07 $.00
Balesperson Customer Crder Job # Project #
GC LETTER QF INTE 060341C
Broduct & shipped Degoription Carton #
ok e A kPR oK Rk cOntinued £From page 1 e gk ke ke W R P o ok R
112940 1 single 3 Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RH Elev# 1 (MT ; W3SF)
c110(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112996 1 Single 3 $ided Frame F 16 UL C 4 658 3072 CRS
WELD LE Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3BF)
¢220(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112901 18 didelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
LH Elev# 3-RER{PACR ; MT)
AT64 (1) A1B5(1) A168(1) A224(1) A230(1)
A231(1) C100(¢1) €C102(1) C104(1) C108A(1)
c116{1) C118(1) €200(1) C202(1) C204(1)
az207 (1) ¢212(1) Cc214(1)
Staging Area: JOB
1129202 17 gidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RE Elev# 3-LHR(PACR ; MT)
AT66 (1) A166A(1) A167(1) A225(1) AZ228(1)
A229 (1) C101(1) C€103(1) C105(1) C107(1)
C108B(1) €©201(1) C203(1) €205(1) C206(1)
C213{1) ¢C215(1)
Staging Area: JOB
112971 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WELD

.

4

LH Blev# 23-LH{PACR MT)

dr ko R kR R R Kk Continued on page 3 e e T AR R R RN
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PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE

ND HARDWARE No.4450 P. 8

INC.

MAIN OFFLCE, 5265 NORTH 124TH ETREERT, MILWAUKEE, WI 53225

Sold Te:
QAKRLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

Tals 262 T81-3240 FAX: 262-761-3642

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

0603417C
8520.1

-

Project #
Sales Order #:

Bhip To:
Westinghouge High School
¢/0 Oakley Construction
3223 West Franklin Boulevard

CHICAGO, IL 60620 Chicago, IL 60624
Nick @ 630-860-7333
(OAKLEY)
Date Vie Data Shipped Freight rPro. # 0.0.0.
09/07/07 FPLANT TRUC 08/07/07 $.00
Balesperaon Customer Qrder Job # Brojeet #
GC LETTER QOF INTE 0E0341C
Produst # ghipped Deacription Carton #
e ke ke e ke W N Yok R C:C)Ilt:ijlllGEéi jfrw:ni E}aigzea 2 s ¥ v ok ek kA
c118 (1)
Staging Area: JOB
112972 1 Sidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RE Elev# 23A-LHR(PACR ; MI)
c121 (1)
Staging Area: JOB
112564 1 Transom Sidelite Frame F 16 UL C 4 8358 3072

CRS WELD RE Rlev# 3-LHR(PACR ;

cz208(1)

Staging Area:

48-HM frames.

The matarials listed have been rsceived complere and undamaged.

Date;

M)

JOB

Any congesled Bnortagss or damages fusl be raparted within 5 deys.

By; (Sigm)

{Print}

No. of Pieces:
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| PRECISION HETALS AND HARDWARE
PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE,

No.4450 P. §

INC.

MAIN DOFFICE, 5265 NORTH 124TH STREET, MILMAUKEE, WI 53235

——— T

T RECENED
SEP 10 2007

Phar, i,
OSHKOSH

bt e

Cugtomex:
OCAKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

CHICAGO, IL 60620

Tel; 262-7B1-3240 FAX: 262-781-3643

SALES ORDER

gales Order #: 8530

Date : 13 RAUG 2007
Account + QAKLEY
Page No. : 1

Ship to:

Westinghouse High School
¢/0 oOakley Construction
3223 W, Franklin Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60624

Nick Cabrera@ 630-860-7333

Customer PO #:

Salesperaon : GC
Customer Job#:

E7VIR: PREPALD
Terms: Net 30 days

Unit Price Hxtension

oty Product Degcoription
Proguct Sub-total .00
EXEMPT ILLINCIS
Total .00
¥so0h
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PMF Tag Sheet

Attn: Garth , '

Job# 8520A Job Name: Westinghouse FL.S. |

Date: 8-16-07 Location: Chicago, IL.

Ship Date w/o: 9-7-07

Singles: 10 Specials: 38 Total Frames: 48
Special Holes: 113 Total Holes: 123

Silencers L] T Anchors [6]1%x5%

Pins i [6]1%x63/8 :

Mullion Channels [36] 1% x 815/32x% 1 5/8 T's [276]1%x83/8

lln%awnuﬂ&llsnllllllilllni!llIllﬂisilllluunhlll-ksuvulhllll:ll[ﬂlll&lllllnl

W6 UAlGS. . Al66__ Al66A__ Al67___ Al6E__
A24  A225_ A28 A229  A230__ AZ3I__
c1o0_ Clol__ Clo2_ €103 C104__ CI0S__
C107 _ Cl08A___ Clo8B__ Clio__ Cill___ CH3__
Ci16__ Cl17__ Clis__ Clio__ C121__ C200__
C201 €202 C203__ C204__ C205__ C206__
C207 _ C208_ C209__ C210 €212 C213__

c214 C2l5__ C216_ €217 €220 C300__



